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MILO Interschool Athletics Championships - 13-08-18 5:06:23 PM
Ekuveni Track, Male,

Under 13 Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

22
38
40
42
44
47

258
352
573
388
163
489

Mohamed Miaan lbr
Mohamed Aayan lbr
Mohamed Dhayyan S
Ahmed Uneys
Suhaim Ismail
Yoosuf Raaiu Rash

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

2

3
25
37
39
46
49

137
661
300
141
540
390
463

Mohamed Minhaal S
Naaih llyas Ahmed
Abdullah Humaid M
Abdulla Alaan Irf
Yoosuf Nayyan Mus
Ibrahim Jumainahm
Ibrahim Naal Moha

Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)

7
16
16
29
30
41
56

607
231
461
483
666
740
201

Mohamed Aariz Abd
Ahmed Shain Shima
Ahmed Humaam

Mohamed Faalih Fa
Mohamed Raahil Ib
Abdhul Awwalu Mau
All Shaif Shaheen

Heat 4 (Wind: NWI)

6
11
20
31
51
53

102
669
261
641
227
459

Hussain Khussan K
Hussain Yanaal Ak
Ismail Nuhaik Iru
Ahmed Furugaan Ha
Maazin Naseem
Mohamed Meekaail

Heat 5 (Wind: NWI)

9
10
19
21
23
35
55

402
575
429
642
264
612
200

Yoosuf Aish Moham
Ibrahim Yazeedh Y
Luke Ahmed Gais
Mohamed Navaal
Mohamed Yaeesh La
Aalifu Ahmed Huss
Zunnoorain Bin Zu

Heat 6 (Wind: NWI)

1
14
15
28
36
50
52

198
736
536
605
350
386
404

Eexaan Ahmed Hash
Adam Shiyaan Moha
Ahmed Naadhin Nas
Azeen Mohamed

Shabin Athif

Mohamed Aik Wajee
Rayan Mohamed lbr

Ghiyasuddin Internat
Hiriya School
Thinadoo School
Imaduddin School
Dhaal Atoll School
Majeediyya School

Billabonghigh Intern
Aminiya School

Hafiz Ahmed School
Billabonghigh Intern
Thaajuddeen School
Imaduddin School
Kalaafaanu School

Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Ghaazee School
Kalaafaanu School
Majeediyya School
Aminiya School
Rehendhi School
Dharumavantha School

Aboobakuru School
Aminiya School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Al Madhrasathul Arab
Ghaazee School
Kalaafaanu School

Iskandhar School
Thinadoo School
Jamaluddin School

Al Madhrasathul Arab
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Dharumavantha School

Dharumavantha School
Rehendhi School
Thaajuddeen School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hiriya School
Imaduddin School
Iskandhar School



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

Heat 7 (Wind: NWI)

18
26
27
32
33
45
48
54

485
326
136
594
118
345
161
644

Ahmed Musharraf M
Mohamed Abdul Baa
Hussain Zeek Suad
Jaish Ibrahim Hus
Mohamed Reehaan 1
Mohammed Haaish S
Ahmed Shaah Abdul
Mohamed Hisaan Hu

Heat 8 (Wind: NWI)

572
299
735
158
403
590
433
705

Ibrahim Naahil Ni
Nabhan Najah Shar
Yanish Mohamed Sh
Aalaf Ahmed

Abdulla Raee Sham
Ahmed Amaan Jamsh
Hassan Rayyan Niy
Shinad Mohamed Ra

Under 13 Boys

Majeediyya School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Billabonghigh Intern
Fuvahmulaku School
Afeefuddin School
Hiriya School

Dhaal Atoll School
Al Madhrasathul Arab

Thinadoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Rehendhi School
Dhaal Atoll School
Iskandhar School
Fuvahmulaku School
Jamaluddin School
Ahmadhiyya Internati

100 Meter Dash Finals
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

198
661
137
299
572
735
102
607

Eexaan Ahmed Hash
Naaih 1lyas Ahmed
Mohamed Minhaal S
Nabhan Najah Shar
Ibrahim Naahil Ni
Yanish Mohamed Sh
Hussain Khussan K
Mohamed Aariz Abd

Dharumavantha School
Aminiya School
Billabonghigh Intern
Hafiz Ahmed School
Thinadoo School
Rehendhi School
Aboobakuru School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

Under 13 Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

9
10
12
22
50
52
55

464
302
609
430
640
400
159

Ahmed Alaan Ali

Anas Bin Asift Ahm
Hussain Haitham A
Ahmed Rayan Ali

Ibrahim Adhul Ahm
Mohamed Laaik Ahm
Ahmed Naaim Abdul

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

6
15
20
26
28
a4
a7

DNF

327
229
256
119
5901
614
643
101

Ahmed Eyham Hamza
Mohamed Nabeeh Ib
Dhaain Ismail Ash
Mohamed Azzaam Ab
Ismail Artham Asal
Hussain Uzain Ali
Hussain Abdul Rah
Mohamed Haikal Hu

Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)

1
23
24
30
37
39
54

706
435
592
303
667
116
160

Abdulla lyan llya
Ahmed 1 "Ham
Mohamed Haikal
Mohamed Wil lhaan
Mohamed Aiman Imt
Mohamed Khalaf Ha
Ahmed Razan Ismai

Heat 4 (Wind: NWI)

3
11
13
13
29
42
49

579
349
225
325
263
462
737

Abdulla Fauzan Mo
Ahmed Athoof Jiha
Shaikhan Mohamed
Ahmed Athoof Moha
Mohamed Alhan Mas
Ibrahim Azzam Moh
Im*Aan Mohamed

Heat 5 (Wind: NWI)

7
17
18
25
36
41
48

194
347
328
659
140
393
401

Hassan Abaan Naji
Mohamed Naffaz Na
Ismail Riuman Nas
Yooshau Bin Ali N
Ahmed Nashyan Nas
Mohamed Shaffaan

Mohamed Azan Nash

Heat 6 (Wind: NWI)

4

5
27
43
51
53

535
301
580
488
385
143

Abdulla Rifaah
Hussain Reehan
Anaft Alil Riyaz
Mohamed Rafhaan
Mohamed Naoof Nas
Umar Bin Ismail N

Heat 7 (Wind: NWI)
1 734 Naish Mohamed Sha

19 492 Arsh Abdul

Rahman

Kalaafaanu School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Jamaluddin School

Al Madhrasathul Arab
Iskandhar School
Dhaal Atoll School

H.Dh.Atoll Education
Ghaazee School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Afeefuddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Al Madhrasathul Arab
Aboobakuru School

Ahmadhiyya Internati
Jamaluddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Aminiya School
Afeefuddin School
Dhaal Atoll School

Thinadoo School
Hiriya School
Ghaazee School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Kalaafaanu School
Rehendhi School

Dhaandhoo School
Hiriya School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Aminiya School
Billabonghigh Intern
Imaduddin School
Iskandhar School

Thaajuddeen School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Thinadoo School
Majeediyya School
Imaduddin School
Billabonghigh Intern

Rehendhi School
Majeediyya School

28.
31.
31.
31.
33.
33.
40.

29.
29.
30.
30.
31.
34.
36.

29.
30.
30.
31.
32.
34.
36.

29.
29.
31.
34.
37.
39.

28.
30.



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

21 611 Mohamed Ariz Same
33 576 Abdhulla Dhaniyaa
34 387 Ali Saain Shafiu

34 517 Mohamed Nazeeh Sh

45

537

Ismaeel Bin Wahee

Heat 8 (Wind: NWI)

8
16
31
32
38
40
46

260
491
460
346
533
115
165

Ahmed Zahaan Naze
Abdulla Shayaan S
Ismail lyaas Jana
Mohamed Raaidh Yo
Zaidhaan Mohamed
Mohamed Hamdhaan
Abdulla Yameen

Under 13 Boys

Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Thinadoo School
Imaduddin School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Thaajuddeen School

Ghiyasuddin Internat
Majeediyya School
Kalaafaanu School
Hiriya School
Thaajuddeen School
Afeefuddin School
Dhaal Atoll School

200 Meter Dash Finals
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

327
260
706
194
734
579
535
301

Ahmed Eyham Hamza
Ahmed Zahaan Naze
Abdulla lyan llya
Hassan Abaan Naji
Naish Mohamed Sha
Abdulla Fauzan Mo
Abdulla Rifaah

Hussain Reehan

H.Dh.Atoll Education
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Dhaandhoo School
Rehendhi School
Thinadoo School
Thaajuddeen School
Hafiz Ahmed School



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

Under 13 Boys 600 Meter Run Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

2

6

7
14
16
18
20
21
24
29
31
32
34
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
50
51

158
735
403
661
264
536
573
433
642
199
258
663
610
348
608
483
389
402
434
164
390
227
351
463

Aalaf Ahmed
Yanish Mohamed Sh
Abdulla Raee Sham
Naaih 1lyas Ahmed
Mohamed Yaeesh La
Ahmed Naadhin Nas
Mohamed Dhayyan S
Hassan Rayyan Niy
Mohamed Navaal
Mohamed lyaad
Mohamed Miaan lbr
Jeril Kingsly
Abdulla Shimaal S
Shaithaan Abdul Fa
Hussain Raais Ali
Mohamed Faalih Fa
Mohamed Maiz Itht
Yoosuf Aish Moham
Mohamed Aalin Usa
Zifaafu Abdulla
Ibrahim Jumainahm
Maazin Naseem

Ali Laamiu Thaha
Ibrahim Naal Moha

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

1

4

8

9
10
11
12
13
15
17
19
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
33
35
39
44
45
46
47

198
590
141
613
300
231
431
255
299
575
669
137
331
593
572
736
326
142
740
487
118
484
461
386
540

Eexaan Ahmed Hash
Ahmed Amaan Jamsh
Abdulla Alaan Irf
Ibrahim Siman Ahm
Abdullah Humaid M
Ahmed Shain Shima
Mohamed Wail

Jude Shahudhy
Nabhan Najah Shar
Ibrahim Yazeedh Y
Hussain Yanaal Ak
Mohamed Minhaal S
Abdulla Ikuram
Mohamed Riaan Riy
Ibrahim Naahil Ni
Adam Shiyaan Moha
Mohamed Abdul Baa
Kael Abdulla Nash
Abdhul Awwalu Mau
Ahmed Adyn Mukhut
Mohamed Reehaan 1
Nahushal Najih Al
Ahmed Humaam
Mohamed Aik Wajee
Yoosuf Nayyan Mus

Dhaal Atoll School
Rehendhi School
Iskandhar School
Aminiya School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Thaajuddeen School
Thinadoo School
Jamaluddin School

Al Madhrasathul Arab
Dharumavantha School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Aminiya School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hiriya School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Majeediyya School
Imaduddin School
Iskandhar School
Jamaluddin School
Dhaal Atoll School
Imaduddin School
Ghaazee School
Hiriya School
Kalaafaanu School

Dharumavantha School
Fuvahmulaku School
Billabonghigh Intern
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Ghaazee School
Jamaluddin School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Hafiz Ahmed School
Thinadoo School
Aminiya School
Billabonghigh Intern
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Fuvahmulaku School
Thinadoo School
Rehendhi School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Billabonghigh Intern
Rehendhi School
Majeediyya School
Afeefuddin School
Majeediyya School
Kalaafaanu School
Imaduddin School
Thaajuddeen School

NNNNNNNNNNRNNNNNNNNRRRRR R
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MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

48 458
49 404
DNF 102

M®*Uthazzu Muaz Da
Rayan Mohamed Ibr
Hussain Khussan K

Under 13 Boys

Kalaafaanu School
Iskandhar School
Aboobakuru School

600 Meter Run Finals
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Heat 1 (
198
403
735
661
590
264
431
231
141
613
300

POOO~NOUTAWNE

e

wind: NWI)

Eexaan Ahmed Hash
Abdulla Raee Sham
Yanish Mohamed Sh
Naaih 1lyas Ahmed
Ahmed Amaan Jamsh
Mohamed Yaeesh La
Mohamed Wail
Ahmed Shain Shima
Abdulla Alaan Irf
Ibrahim Siman Ahm
Abdullah Humaid M

Dharumavantha School
Iskandhar School
Rehendhi School
Aminiya School
Fuvahmulaku School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Jamaluddin School
Ghaazee School
Billabonghigh Intern
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School

NRRRPRRRRRERRPRR



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

Under 13 Boys 1000 Meter Run Prelims
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Heat 1 (
4 327
5 435
6 574
8 658
9 263
12 254
15 579
16 116
17 226
18 591
19 430
20 535
21 659
23 228
27 115
33 592
34 460
35 138
37 165
38 533
39 660
40 160
41 643
Heat 2 (
1 194
2 606
3 464
7 260
305
325
119
490
302
301
229
537
328
391
462
640
139
576
401
400

wind: NWI)

Ahmed Eyham Hamza
Ahmed 1 "Ham

Ahmed Nazeehu
Mohamed lyan Hass
Mohamed Alhan Mas
Raudhak Maumoon
Abdulla Fauzan Mo
Mohamed Khalaf Ha
Aiman Mujthaba
Ismail Aiham Asal
Ahmed Rayan Ali
Abdulla Rifaah
Yooshau Bin Ali N
Mohamed Thaaif Ra
Mohamed Hamdhaan
Mohamed Haikal
Ismail lyaas Jana
Kaif Mohamed Shaf
Abdulla Yameen
Zaidhaan Mohamed
Ahmed Shaihaan As
Ahmed Razan Ismai
Hussain Abdul Rah
wind: NwWI)

Hassan Abaan Naji
Mohamed Haikal Ah
Ahmed Alaan Ali
Ahmed Zahaan Naze
All Mauloof Ibrah
Ahmed Athoof Moha
Mohamed Azzaam Ab
Mohamed Akmal Ibr
Anas Bin Asift Ahm
Hussain Reehan
Mohamed Nabeeh Ib
Ismaeel Bin Wahee
Ismail Riuman Nas
Ali Alyaau Mausoo
Ibrahim Azzam Moh
Ibrahim Adhul Ahm
Mohamed Kaisaan N
Abdhulla Dhaniyaa
Mohamed Azan Nash
Mohamed Laaik Ahm

Under 13 Boys 1000 Meter Run Finals

H.Dh.Atoll Education
Jamaluddin School
Thinadoo School
Aminiya School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Thinadoo School
Afeefuddin School
Ghaazee School
Fuvahmulaku School
Jamaluddin School
Thaajuddeen School
Aminiya School
Ghaazee School
Afeefuddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Kalaafaanu School
Billabonghigh Intern
Dhaal Atoll School
Thaajuddeen School
Aminiya School

Dhaal Atoll School
Al Madhrasathul Arab

Dhaandhoo School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Kalaafaanu School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Hafiz Ahmed School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Afeefuddin School
Majeediyya School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Ghaazee School
Thaajuddeen School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Imaduddin School
Kalaafaanu School

Al Madhrasathul Arab
Billabonghigh Intern
Thinadoo School
Iskandhar School
Iskandhar School

AR OWWWWWWWWWWWWW

AR OOWWWOWWWWWWW

Heat 1 (

wind: NWI)



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

OCoO~NOUTA,WNPE

327
194
464
435
263
260
574
658
325
254
305
606

Ahmed Eyham Hamza
Hassan Abaan Naji
Ahmed Alaan Ali
Ahmed 1 "Ham
Mohamed Alhan Mas
Ahmed Zahaan Naze
Ahmed Nazeehu
Mohamed lyan Hass
Ahmed Athoof Moha
Raudhak Maumoon
All Mauloof Ibrah
Mohamed Haikal Ah

H.Dh.Atoll Education
Dhaandhoo School
Kalaafaanu School
Jamaluddin School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Thinadoo School
Aminiya School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen

WWWWWWWwwWwwwww

t11.
t13.
:15.
:25.
:29.
:30.
:35.
:35.
:37.
:39.
47
:49.

50
86
96
60
00
21
00
69
74
73

.08

22
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MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

Under 13 Boys Long Jump
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Mohamed lyan Hass
Ahmed Eyham Hamza
Naish Mohamed Sha
Mohamed Raaidh Yo
Abdulla lyan llya
Aldan lke Rameez
Ismail lyaas Jana
Ahmed Alaan Ali
Ahmed Athoof Jiha
Mohamed Haikal Ah
Mohamed Khalaf Ha
Mohamed Akmal Ibr
Ahmed Nazeehu
Yooshau Bin Ali N
Zaidhaan Mohamed
Hassan Abaan Naji
Anaf Ali Riyaz
Hussain Haitham A
Mohamed Wil lhaan
Abdulla Yameen
Ahmed Razan Ismai
Mohamed Kaisaan N
Ibrahim Azzam Moh
Mohamed Naoof Nas
Mohamed Azzaam Ab
Dhaain Ismail Ash
Abdulla Shayaan S
Ahmed Naaim Abdul
Mohamed Azan Nash
Abdulla Rifaah
Ali Saain Shafiu
Mohamed Hamdhaan
Azaan Ismail Moha
Hussain Reehan
Shaikhan Mohamed
Mohamed Nazeeh Sh
Ahmed Shaimal Sha
Shibaah Saeed

Ali Mauloof Ibrah
Kaif Mohamed Shaf
Umar Bin Ismail N
Mohamed Laaik Ahm

Aminiya School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Rehendhi School
Hiriya School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Kalaafaanu School
Kalaafaanu School
Hiriya School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Afeefuddin School
Majeediyya School
Thinadoo School
Aminiya School
Thaajuddeen School
Dhaandhoo School
Thinadoo School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Dhaal Atoll School
Dhaal Atoll School
Billabonghigh Intern
Kalaafaanu School
Imaduddin School
Afeefuddin School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Majeediyya School
Dhaal Atoll School
Iskandhar School
Thaajuddeen School
Imaduddin School
Afeefuddin School
Imaduddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Ghaazee School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Rehendhi School
Thaajuddeen School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Billabonghigh Intern
Billabonghigh Intern
Iskandhar School

Mark Wind
4.38m NWI
4.26m NWI
4.07m NWI
3.98m NWI
3.97m NWI
3.95m NWI
3.73m NWI
3.72m NWI
3.70m NWI
3.68m NWI
3.67m NWI
3.67m NWI
3.66m NWI
3.64m NWI
3.51m NWI
3.49m NWI
3.42m NWI
3.42m NWI
3.38m NWI
3.36m NWI
3.35m NWI
3.34m NWI
3.30m NWI
3.27m NWI
3.26m NWI
3.20m NWI
3.17m NWI
3.11m NWI
3.03m NWI
3.02m NWI
3.01m NWI
3.00m NWI
2.99m NWI
2.92m NWI
2.62m NWI
2.56m NWI
2.56m NWI
2.42m NWI
2.40m NWI
2.36m NWI
2.34m NWI
2.29m NWI



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

Under 13 Boys High Jump
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Heat 1

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

299 Nabhan Najah Shar
1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 0
590 Ahmed Amaan Jamsh

1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 0
605 Azeen Mohamed
1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 0
137 Mohamed Minhaal S
1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 0
261 Ismail Nuhaik Iru
1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 0

593 Mohamed Riaan Riy
1.00 1.05 1.10
X0 0] 0]

163 Suhaim Ismail

1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 0
262 Ahmed Rafhan
1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 0
331 Abdulla Ikuram
1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 0

607 Mohamed Aariz Abd
1.00 1.05 1.10
X 0 0
612 Aalifu Ahmed Huss
1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 0
161 Ahmed Shaah Abdul

1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 X0
141 Abdulla Alaan Irf
1.00 1.05 1.10
X0 XXO0 XXX
162 Mohamed Fauzaan F
1.00 1.05 1.10

0 XXX
300 Abdullah Humaid M
1.00 1.05

XXO0 XXX

Hafiz Ahmed School

1.15 1.20 1.25
0 0 0
Fuvahmulaku School
1.15 1.20 1.25
0 0 XXO
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
1.15 1.20 1.25
0 0 XXO0
Billabonghigh Intern
1.15 1.20 1.25
0 0 XXX
Ghiyasuddin Internat
1.15 1.20 1.25
0 0 XXX
Fuvahmulaku School
1.15 1.20 1.25
0 0] XXX
Dhaal Atoll School
1.15 1.20 1.25
0 X0 XXX
Ghiyasuddin Internat
1.15 1.20 1.25
X0 X0 XXX
H.Dh.Atoll Education
1.15 1.20 1.25
0 XXO0 XXX
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
1.15 1.20
XXO0 XXX
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
1.15
XXX
Dhaal Atoll School
1.15
XXX

Billabonghigh Intern
Dhaal Atoll School

Hafiz Ahmed School

1.30m

1.30
0

1.25m
1.30

XXX

1.25m
1.30

XXX

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.30

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.15m

1.10m

1.10m

1.05m

1.00m

1.00m



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

Under 13 Boys Hardball Throw
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Adam Shiyaan Moha
Shaihaan Abdul Fa
Naaih Ilyas Ahmed
Yanish Mohamed Sh
Aalaf Ahmed
Abdulla Shimaal S
Mohamed Yashmu Ah
Maish Ali

Aayan Mohamed
Ibrahim Naahil Ni
Mohamed Fauzaan F
Azeen Mohamed
Ahmed Shain Shima
Mohamed Aik Wajee
Mohamed Riaan Riy
Maazin Naseem
Mohamed Rayan Tho
Mohamed Aayan lbr
Hussain Khussan K
Ismail Nuhaik Iru
Mohamed Yaeesh La
Ahmed Rafhan
Abdulla Raee Sham
Yoosuf Nayyan Mus
Ali Laamiu Thaha
Maazin Hameed
Yoosuf Raaiu Rash
Ibrahim Husaan Ha
Mohamed Meekaail
Ahmed Uneys
M*Uthazzu Muaz Da
Abdulla lyaas Moh
Mohamed Adeem Ada
Rayan Mohamed Ibr
Mohamed Wail
Ahmed Naadhin Nas
Jaish lbrahim Hus
Ibrahim Jumainahm
Mohamed Allam Tho

Rehendhi School
Hiriya School
Aminiya School
Rehendhi School
Dhaal Atoll School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Jamaluddin School
Dhaal Atoll School
Rehendhi School
Thinadoo School
Dhaal Atoll School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Ghaazee School
Imaduddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Ghaazee School
Majeediyya School
Hiriya School
Aboobakuru School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Iskandhar School
Thaajuddeen School
Hiriya School
Aminiya School
Majeediyya School

Al Madhrasathul Arab
Kalaafaanu School
Imaduddin School
Kalaafaanu School
Aminiya School

Al Madhrasathul Arab
Iskandhar School
Jamaluddin School
Thaajuddeen School
Fuvahmulaku School
Imaduddin School

Al Madhrasathul Arab

54 _.24m
51.52m
50.45m
49.68m
49._.16m
47 .05m
45 _.44m
44 _.58m
42 .51m
41.79m
41 .50m
41.06m
39.79m
37 .54m
36.92m
36.71m
36.67m
36.27m
36.09m
34.51m
34 .39m
34.20m
32.89m
32.86m
32.44m
30.94m
30.90m
30.42m
29.96m
29.03m
28.70m
28.29m
27.01m
25.05m
24 .14m
23.48m
23.10m
22.96m
21.09m



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

Under 13 Boys Shot Put
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Hussain Aiwan
Hussain Uzain Ali
Mohamed Hoodh Tho
Ahmed Hamdhan Moh
Lumaah Looth Ali
Dhaain Ismail Ash
Ahmed Aariz Rinaz
Shaikhan Mohamed
Mohamed Nabeeh Ib
Ismail Aiham Asal
Naish Mohamed Sha
Mohamed Haikal Hu
Hassan Mohamed
Ahmed Naaim Abdul
Hussain Aleem Abd
Aariz Abdulla Zai
Mohamed Zeek Rauf
Ismail Nasheeth
Mohamed Afaaz Bin
Mohamed Shadhuhaa
Mohamed Ariz Same
Mohamed Haikal
Mohamed Shaffaan
Ahmed Nashyan Nas
Ahmed Alaau Shami
Mohamed Nazeeh Sh
Shibaah Saeed
Ibrahim Jumaan Ar
Ali Alyaau Mausoo
Umar Bin Ismail N

Rehendhi School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Afeefuddin School
Thinadoo School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Aminiya School
Ghaazee School
Ghaazee School
Fuvahmulaku School
Rehendhi School
Aboobakuru School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Dhaal Atoll School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Aminiya School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Aminiya School
Thinadoo School
Dhaal Atoll School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Fuvahmulaku School
Imaduddin School
Billabonghigh Intern
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Thaajuddeen School
Thaajuddeen School
Imaduddin School
Billabonghigh Intern



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships Page 13 of 48

Under 13 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims

Team Time
Heat 1

5 Ghaazee School A 55.69
1) Shaikhan Mohamed

6 Majeediyya School A 56.63
1) Mohamed Faalih Faheem

9 Billabonghigh International School A 57.39
1) Hussain Zeek Suad

10 Fuvahmulaku School A 58.00
1) Ahmed Amaan Jamsheed

12 Kalaafaanu School A 58.64
1) M"Uthazzu Muaz Dawood

14 Jamaluddin School A 58.87
1) Luke Ahmed Gais

17 Imaduddin School A 1:03.18
1) Mohamed Naoof Naseem

Heat 2

1 Aminiya School A 53.25
1) Mohamed lyan Hassan

3 Hafiz Ahmed School A 55.01
1) Nabhan Najah Shareef

11 Thaajuddeen School A 58.62

16 Iskandhar School A 1:02.30

1) Mohamed Laaik Ahmed
18 Al Madhrasathul Arabiyyathul Islaamiyya 1:04.17
1) Ibrahim Adhul Ahmed

Heat 3

2 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 54 .86
1) Azeen Mohamed

4 Thinadoo School A 55.08
1) Ibrahim Naahil Nizaar

7 Ghiyasuddin International School A 57.17
1) Mohamed Miaan Ibrahim

8 H.Dh_Atoll Education Centre A 57.19
1) Ahmed Athoof Mohamed

13 Afeefuddin School A 58.71
1) Mohamed Abaan Abdulla

15 Hiriya School A 59.30
1) Mohammed Haaish Sagib

19 Dharumavantha School A 1:04.83

1) Eexaan Ahmed Hashim

Under 13 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Finals

Team Time Pts
Heat 1
1 Aminiya School A 53.09 10
2 Thinadoo School A 54 .55 6
3 Hafiz Ahmed School A 54.73 2
4 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 55.53

5 Ghaazee School A 56.70
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6 Majeediyya School A 56.80
7 H.Dh_Atoll Education Centre A 56.99
8 Ghiyasuddin International School A 57.59
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Under 13 Boys Medley Relay Prelims

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 Hafiz Ahmed School A 2:37.74
1) Nabhan Najah Shareef

2 Ghiyasuddin International School A 2:39.00
1) Mohamed Miaan lIbrahim

3 Ghaazee School A 2:40.04
1) Shaikhan Mohamed

4 H.Dh_Atoll Education Centre A 2:40.58
1) Ahmed Athoof Mohamed

5 Kalaafaanu School A 2:50.60
1) M"Uthazzu Muaz Dawood

6 Dharumavantha School A 2:55.67
1) Eexaan Ahmed Hashim

DNF Dhaal Atoll School A NT

1) Aalaf Ahmed
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

4 Aminiya School A 2:39.86
1) Mohamed lyan Hassan

8 Majeediyya School A 2:45.30
1) Mohamed Faalih Faheem

11 Billabonghigh International School A 2:48.25
1) Hussain Zeek Suad

12 Afeefuddin School A 2:50.03

1) Mohamed Abaan Abdulla
16 Al Madhrasathul Arabiyyathul Islaamiyya 3:03.84
1) Ibrahim Adhul Ahmed
Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)

2 Thinadoo School A 2:37.78
1) Ibrahim Naahil Nizaar

7 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 2:42.16
1) Azeen Mohamed

9 Fuvahmulaku School A 2:46.08
1) Ahmed Amaan Jamsheed

10 Thaajuddeen School A 2:47.10

13 Iskandhar School A 2:50.52
1) Mohamed Laaik Ahmed

DQ Hiriya School A NT
1) Mohammed Haaish Sagib

DQ Jamaluddin School A NT

1) Luke Ahmed Gais

Under 13 Boys Medley Relay Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 Hafiz Ahmed School A 2:36.95 10
2 Aminiya School A 2:38.89 6
3 Ghaazee School A 2:40.03 2
4 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 2:42.60

5 H.Dh.Atoll Education Centre A 2:43.98
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6 Thinadoo School A 2:44_.74
7 Majeediyya School A 2:44 .95
DQ Ghiyasuddin International School A NT
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Under

13 Girls 100

Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He

He

He

He

He

195
273
519
583
405
202
361
397

520
232
502
123
741
408
272
169

144
105
547
498
440
465
599

335
471
745
438
542
233
648
683

266
406
205
399
439
746
673
649

359
522
308
518
168
708

OUPRWNRERPRIONOURAWNRERPONOARAWNRERPYYNOUORWNRERONOUORAWNRERYYONOOORAWNE

Aminath Layaana M
Mariyam Layana Is
Aishath Nubla Nah
Khadheeja Yooha A
AiIn Hussein Asif
Mariyam Eshal Nas
Aminath Shazleena
Fathmath Zaara Ju

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Aishath Shaim Aze
Fathimath Shaya 1
Aishth Mishka Nas
Maryam Maaya lbra
Fathimath Raua Ri
Maria Laura Hassa
Aishath Ayleen Sa
Aminath Zara Abdu

t 3 (Wind: NWI)

Thashau Mohamed 1
Fathimath Sharan
Aishath Raima Ram
Fathimath Sajvaa
Aminath Ayani Ali
Nasra Ahmed
Fathimath Nadhuva

t 4 (Wind: NWID)

Malsa Adam
Aishath Laika Sha
Aishath Zuha Ahme
Fathimath Lym Bin
Layaana Mohamed R
Mariyam Inaan Abd
Aishath Shafqga
Mariyam Shahuma S

t 5 (Wind: NWI)

Aminath Nazhaan M
Aishath Ahna Faiq
Aminath Afaa Afee
Asiya Rajuha Amja
Aishath Ain Anil
Aisha Zaina Hafee
Aishath Malak Ras
Maryam Meera

t 6 (Wind: NWI)

1fa Abdulla

Hawwa Muzna Faiz

Aishath Shama Asi
Aishath Isfaa Sha
Miska Abdul Rahma
Aishath Shimna

Dhaandhoo School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Thinadoo School
Iskandhar School
Dharumavantha School
Hiriya School
Imaduddin School

Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Ghaazee School
Majeediyya School
Afeefuddin School
Rehendhi School
Iskandhar School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Dhaal Atoll School

Billabonghigh Intern
Aboobakuru School
Thaajuddeen School
Majeediyya School
Jamaluddin School
Kalaafaanu School
Fuvahmulaku School

H.Dh.Atoll Education
Kalaafaanu School
Rehendhi School
Jamaluddin School
Thaajuddeen School
Ghaazee School

Al Madhrasathul Arab
Aminiya School

Ghiyasuddin Internat
Iskandhar School
Dharumavantha School
Imaduddin School
Jamaluddin School
Rehendhi School
Aminiya School

Al Madhrasathul Arab

Hiriya School
Sharafuddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Dhaal Atoll School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
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7 675 Fathimath Lamha A
8 650 Mariyam Nabla Moo
Heat 7 (Wind: NWI)

oO~NOUAWNE

581
334
104
497
544
124
204
470

Aminath Imany Abd
Fathimath Hoona 1
Mariyam Laisha In
Aminath Manha Moh
Alya Abdulla Yame
Mariyam Ahmed

Aminath Naiha

Shuba Mohamed Sha

Under

13 Girls

Aminiya School
Al Madhrasathul Arab

Thinadoo School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Aboobakuru School
Majeediyya School
Thaajuddeen School
Afeefuddin School
Dharumavantha School
Kalaafaanu School

100 Meter Dash Finals

Page 18 of 48

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

581
520
334
266
195
144
104
335

Aminath Imany Abd
Aishath Shaim Aze
Fathimath Hoona 1
Aminath Nazhaan M
Aminath Layaana M
Thashau Mohamed 1
Mariyam Laisha In
Malsa Adam

Thinadoo School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Dhaandhoo School
Billabonghigh Intern
Aboobakuru School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
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Under

13 Girls 200

Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

5
21
22
24
29
34
46

309
234
171
354
469
748
120

Aishath Reem Wale
Shaanaa Shareef
Fathimath Lujain
Mariyam Zuha
Mishka Mohamed Sh
Dheena Ahmed Zahi
Layaana Abdul Maj

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

6
27
30
35
41
47
49

336
267
410
500
680
467
652

Shaikha Rasheed
Alya Mohamed Rizv
Zuba Ahmed Riyaz
Mariyam Thanaal R
Mariyam Sharath S
Mariyam Saaiba
Aishath Binth Noo

Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)

3
10
20
26
36
37
38

103
515
468
598
235
747
678

Aminath Mazaaya R
Fathimath Eenash
Mariyam Yahma Yas
Fathimath Mishka
Fathimath Shana N
Rauoom Rameez
Fathima Binth Moh

Heat 4 (Wind: NWI)

6
17
32
33
40
43
45

436
596
409
122
499
173
672

Mariyam Yaana Nas
Aishath Nahoo Moh
Fathmath Mishga N
Fathimath Roona M
Aishath Lauaa Moo
Aina Latheef

Aminath Mysha Mis

Heat 5 (Wind: NWI)

4

9
11
12
23
42
48

546
407
106
396
270
443
175

Aishath Shaaya Fa
Fathimath Jumanaa
Sumayya Binthi 1Ib
Aminath Zuha Huss
Aishath Aileen Hu
Aminath Hilya Hus
Aishath Anaa lbra

Heat 6 (Wind: NWI)

13
15
18
19
31
39

494
356
549
707
395
203

Aishath Thooma Fa
Aishath Meesam At
Aishath Yaleen Ab
Aishath Layaal At
Fathimath Hana Ha
Mariyam Jauna Hal

Heat 7 (Wind: NWI)
1 437 Mariyam Ru"Ya Ali
2 271 Aishath Ain Ahmed
8 332 Aishath Ainee Aam

Hafiz Ahmed School
Ghaazee School
Dhaal Atoll School
Hiriya School
Kalaafaanu School
Rehendhi School
Afeefuddin School

H.Dh.Atoll Education
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Iskandhar School
Majeediyya School
Aminiya School
Kalaafaanu School

Al Madhrasathul Arab

Aboobakuru School
Maradhoo School
Kalaafaanu School
Fuvahmulaku School
Ghaazee School
Rehendhi School
Aminiya School

Jamaluddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Iskandhar School
Afeefuddin School
Majeediyya School
Dhaal Atoll School
Aminiya School

Thaajuddeen School
Iskandhar School
Aboobakuru School
Imaduddin School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Jamaluddin School
Dhaal Atoll School

Majeediyya School
Hiriya School
Thaajuddeen School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Imaduddin School
Dharumavantha School

Jamaluddin School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
H.Dh.Atoll Education
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14 582 Mariyam Ainee Ahm
16 543 Aminath Ainy
25 597 Fathimath Shaha A
28 121 Aminath Sazna Ada
44 363 Ala Adnan Ali

Under 13 Girls

Thinadoo School
Thaajuddeen School
Fuvahmulaku School
Afeefuddin School
Hiriya School

200 Meter Dash Finals
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

437
271
103
309
546
336
436
332

Mariyam
Aishath
Aminath
Aishath
Aishath
Shaikha
Mariyam
Aishath

Ru“Ya Ali
Ain Ahmed
Mazaaya R
Reem Wale
Shaaya Fa
Rasheed

Yaana Nas
Ainee Aam

Jamaluddin School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Aboobakuru School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Thaajuddeen School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Jamaluddin School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
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Under 13 Girls 600 Meter

Run Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1

5

6
12
13
15
16
18
20
24
25
26
28
29
31
32
33
36
37
42
44
DNF
DNF
DNF

195
334
232
466
583
544
465
360
441
497
362
269
741
406
471
547
123
495
405
310
651
673
683
708

Aminath Layaana M
Fathimath Hoona I
Fathimath Shaya I
Mariyam Dheena Ah
Khadheeja Yooha A
Alya Abdulla Yame
Nasra Ahmed
Aminath Ahnaa Afz
Aminath Subaath J
Aminath Manha Moh
Aaya Ahmed Rashee
Mariyam Mishka Na
Fathimath Raua Ri
Aishath Ahna Faiq
Aishath Laika Sha
Aishath Raima Ram
Maryam Maaya lIbra
Yusra Ahmed Ali
AiIn Hussein Asif
Aishath Shaya Moh
Maeesha Binthu Ab
Aishath Malak Ras
Mariyam Shahuma S
Aishath Shimna

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

522
581
266
335
359
105
272
518
124
144
439
503
542
519
442
397
408
746
399
168
233
308
675
104

Hawwa Muzna Faiz
Aminath Imany Abd
Aminath Nazhaan M
Malsa Adam

Ifa Abdulla
Fathimath Sharan
Aishath Ayleen Sa
Aishath Isfaa Sha
Mariyam Ahmed
Thashau Mohamed 1
Aishath Ain Anil
Azka Mohamed Shif
Layaana Mohamed R
Aishath Nubla Nah
Aishath Shauka Ah
Fathmath Zaara Ju
Maria Laura Hassa
Alsha Zaina Hafee
Asiya Rajuha Amja
Miska Abdul Rahma
Mariyam lInaan Abd
Aishath Shama Asi
Fathimath Lamha A
Mariyam Laisha In

Dhaandhoo School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Ghaazee School
Kalaafaanu School
Thinadoo School
Thaajuddeen School
Kalaafaanu School
Hiriya School
Jamaluddin School
Majeediyya School
Hiriya School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Rehendhi School
Iskandhar School
Kalaafaanu School
Thaajuddeen School
Afeefuddin School
Majeediyya School
Iskandhar School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Al Madhrasathul Arab
Aminiya School
Aminiya School
Ahmadhiyya Internati

Sharafuddin School
Thinadoo School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Hiriya School
Aboobakuru School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Afeefuddin School
Billabonghigh Intern
Jamaluddin School
Majeediyya School
Thaajuddeen School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Jamaluddin School
Imaduddin School
Iskandhar School
Rehendhi School
Imaduddin School
Dhaal Atoll School
Ghaazee School

Hafiz Ahmed School
Aminiya School
Aboobakuru School

WWNNDNNDNNNNNDDNNNNNDNNNNDNE
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:02.
:02.
:04.
:07.
t11.
t14.
:15.
t17.
:20.
:23.
i24.
i24.
:25.
:25.
:30.
:37.
:39.
:39.
47 .
:50.
:52.
:59.
:19.
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Under 13 Girls 600 Meter Run Finals
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

e

RPOOWO~NOUTAWNE

195
522
581
266
232
359
334
335
518
105
272

Aminath Layaana M
Hawwa Muzna Faiz
Aminath Imany Abd
Aminath Nazhaan M
Fathimath Shaya I
Ifa Abdulla
Fathimath Hoona 1
Malsa Adam
Aishath Isfaa Sha
Fathimath Sharan
Aishath Ayleen Sa

Dhaandhoo School
Sharafuddin School
Thinadoo School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Ghaazee School
Hiriya School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Aboobakuru School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
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Under

13 Girls 1000 Meter

Run Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

2

5
11
14
16
18
19
20
23
25
26
27
28
29
30

436
494
598
106
515
549
268
122
468
309
396
467
672
652
677

Mariyam Yaana Nas
Aishath Thooma Fa
Fathimath Mishka
Sumayya Binthi 1Ib
Fathimath Eenash
Aishath Yaleen Ab
Asal Khaleel
Fathimath Roona M
Mariyam Yahma Yas
Aishath Reem Wale
Aminath Zuha Huss
Mariyam Saaiba
Aminath Mysha Mis
Aishath Binth Noo
Aishath Malaak Mo

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

271
584
332
411
410
145
437
270
546
543
121
407
176
469
596
103
171

Aishath Ain Ahmed
Mariyam Jeehaan H
Aishath Ainee Aam
Imna Hassan Rashe
Zuba Ahmed Riyaz
Aminath Zaya Neer
Mariyam Ru“Ya Ali
Aishath Aileen Hu
Aishath Shaaya Fa
Aminath Ainy
Aminath Sazna Ada
Fathimath Jumanaa
Shimaan Shiyam
Mishka Mohamed Sh
Aishath Nahoo Moh
Aminath Mazaaya R
Fathimath Lujain

Under

13 Girls

Jamaluddin School
Majeediyya School
Fuvahmulaku School
Aboobakuru School
Maradhoo School
Thaajuddeen School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Afeefuddin School
Kalaafaanu School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Imaduddin School
Kalaafaanu School
Aminiya School

Al Madhrasathul Arab
Aminiya School

Ghiyasuddin Internat
Thinadoo School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Iskandhar School
Iskandhar School
Billabonghigh Intern
Jamaluddin School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Thaajuddeen School
Thaajuddeen School
Afeefuddin School
Iskandhar School
Dhaal Atoll School
Kalaafaanu School
Fuvahmulaku School
Aboobakuru School

aguoabrbbbMbMAADADMDMDMIMW
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Dhaal Atoll School
1000 Meter Run Finals
Team

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

271
436
584
332
145
410
437
598
270
494
546

Aishath Ain Ahmed
Mariyam Yaana Nas
Mariyam Jeehaan H
Aishath Ainee Aam
Aminath Zaya Neer
Zuba Ahmed Riyaz

Mariyam Ru®Ya Ali
Fathimath Mishka

Aishath Aileen Hu
Aishath Thooma Fa
Aishath Shaaya Fa

Ghiyasuddin Internat
Jamaluddin School
Thinadoo School
H.Dh_Atoll Education
Billabonghigh Intern
Iskandhar School
Jamaluddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Majeediyya School
Thaajuddeen School

ArRArABRADMDMPPWWLWW
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Under 13 Girls Long Jump
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Mariyam Ru*Ya Ali
Aishath Reem Wale
Shaikha Rasheed
Aishath Nahoo Moh
Shimaan Shiyam
Aina Latheef
Fathimath Jumanaa
Mariyam Zuha
Aminath Zuha Huss
Aishath Shaaya Fa
Aishath Layaal At
Mishka Mohamed Sh
Fathimath Lujain
Aishath Shuba Sha
Aminath Sazna Ada
Dheena Ahmed Zahi
Mariyam Yahma Yas
Fathimath Roona M
Aishath Zara Badh
Aishath Zasha Jin
Layaana Abdul Maj
Fathimath Niha Fa
Aminath Mysha Mis
Aminath Ainy
Unoosha Ahmed
Yusra Ahmed Ali
Mariyam Leem Mahz
Aishath Meesam At
Aishath Malaak Mo
Zuba Ahmed Riyaz
Fathmath Mishga N
Aminath Hilya Hus
Fathimath Eenash
Alya Mohamed Rizv
Mariyam Saaiba
Aishath Aileen Hu

Jamaluddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Fuvahmulaku School
Dhaal Atoll School
Dhaal Atoll School
Iskandhar School
Hiriya School
Imaduddin School
Thaajuddeen School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Kalaafaanu School
Dhaal Atoll School
Rehendhi School
Afeefuddin School
Rehendhi School
Kalaafaanu School
Afeefuddin School
Thaajuddeen School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Afeefuddin School
Hiriya School
Aminiya School
Thaajuddeen School
Majeediyya School
Majeediyya School
Majeediyya School
Hiriya School
Aminiya School
Iskandhar School
Iskandhar School
Jamaluddin School
Maradhoo School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Kalaafaanu School
Ghiyasuddin Internat

Mark Wind
3.73m NWI
3.57m NWI
3.56m NWI
3.54m NWI
3.32m NWI
3.15m NWI
3.12m NWI
3.05m NWI
3.04m NWI
2.97m NWI
2.88m NWI
2.87m NWI
2.79m NWI
2.78m NWI
2.75m NWI
2.67m NWI
2.64m NWI
2.59m NWI
2.59m NWI
2.59m NWI
2.57m NWI
2.56m NWI
2.54m NWI
2.46m NWI
2.46m NWI
2.45m NWI
2.44m NWI
2.40m NWI
2.26m NWI
2.17m NWI
2.15m NWI
2.10m NWI
1.95m NWI
1.92m NWI
1.87m NWI
1.55m NWI
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Under 13 Girls High Jump

Name Yr Team Mark Pts
Heat 1

1 520 Aishath Shaim Aze Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo 1.30m 5

2 144 Thashau Mohamed 1 Billabonghigh Intern 1.18m 2

2 174 Aishath Aaya Ali Dhaal Atoll School 1.18m 2

4 169 Aminath Zara Abdu Dhaal Atoll School 1.15m
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Aishath Shaim Aze
Miska Abdul Rahma
Aminath Zara Abdu
Aminath Layaana M
Mariyam Laisha In
Zaba Mohamed Rash
Shuba Mohamed Sha
Nasra Ahmed
Fathimath Lym Bin
Asiya Rajuha Amja
Hawwa Muzna Faiz
Aishath Shaya Moh
Maryam Leen Ahmed
Aminath Subaath J
Fathimath Sharan
Aishath Aaya Ali
Aisha Zaina Hafee
Aishath Isfaa Sha
Mariyam Ahmed
Aishath Zuha Ahme
Fathmath Zaara Ju
Aishath Malak Ras
Fathimath Nadhuva
Aishath Nubla Nah
Malaaki Hassan Hi
Mariyam Dheena Ah
Aalaa Mohamed Hab
Aishath Ayleen Sa
Maryam Maaya lIbra
Mariyam Rooya Niy
Maria Laura Hassa
Fathimath Sajvaa
AiIn Hussein Asif
Aishath Shafqga
Dhunya Abdul Azee
Aishath Ahna Faiq
Layaan Binth Ali
Maeesha Binthu Ab
Maryam Meera
Mariyam Layana Is

Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Dhaal Atoll School
Dhaal Atoll School
Dhaandhoo School
Aboobakuru School
Hiriya School
Kalaafaanu School
Kalaafaanu School
Jamaluddin School
Imaduddin School
Sharafuddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Aminiya School
Jamaluddin School
Aboobakuru School
Dhaal Atoll School
Rehendhi School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Afeefuddin School
Rehendhi School
Imaduddin School
Aminiya School
Fuvahmulaku School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Aminiya School
Kalaafaanu School
Majeediyya School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Afeefuddin School
Majeediyya School
Iskandhar School
Majeediyya School
Iskandhar School

Al Madhrasathul Arab
Thaajuddeen School
Iskandhar School
Imaduddin School

Al Madhrasathul Arab
Al Madhrasathul Arab
Ghiyasuddin Internat
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Eema AlT Shiyam
Shaanaa Shareef
Zaara Ismail Abba
Aminath Seeneez
Aishath Shuba Sha
Mariyam Yaana Nas
Dheena Ahmed Zahi
Aaishath Iba Ali
Mariyam lya lIsmai
Eanaa Ahmed Hussa
Aina Latheef
Fathimath Mishka
Hawwa Maleeha Bin
Aala Ahmed
Aishath Hamra
Layaana Abdul Maj
Aishath Azba Isma
Fathimath Shaha A
Aishath Mishka Ma
Aishath Zara Badh
Aishath Ain Ahmed
Mariyam Sura Zaka
Areeba Ahmed
Fathimath Shana N
Fathimath Hana Ha

H.Dh.Atoll Education
Ghaazee School
Hiriya School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Rehendhi School
Jamaluddin School
Rehendhi School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Dhaal Atoll School
Aminiya School

Dhaal Atoll School
Fuvahmulaku School
Rehendhi School
Dhaal Atoll School
Aminiya School
Afeefuddin School
Imaduddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Thaajuddeen School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Hiriya School
Aminiya School
Ghaazee School
Imaduddin School
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Under 13 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims

Team Time
Heat 1

1 Aboobakuru School A 1:00.01
1) Aminath Mazaaya Rashee

2 Thaajuddeen School A 1:01.32
1) Layaana Mohamed Rashee

3 Fuvahmulaku School A 1:06.99

4 Dharumavantha School A 1:10.57

1) Mariyam Eshal Nasrulla
5 Al Madhrasathul Arabiyyathul Islaamiyya 1:16.88
1) Aishath Shafqga

Heat 2

2 H.Dh_Atoll Education Centre A 1:00.40
1) Aishath Alnee Aamir

7 Majeediyya School A 1:03.41
1) Mariyam Leem Mahzoom

10 Iskandhar School A 1:05.54
1) Ain Hussein Asif

11 Ghaazee School A 1:05.82
1) Fathimath Shaya lbrahi

14 Afeefuddin School A 1:07.62
1) Layaana Abdul Majeed U

Heat 3

1 Jamaluddin School A 1:01.32
1) Mariyam Yaana Nasih

2 Thinadoo School A 1:01.62
1) Aminath Imany Abdul Wa

3 Ghiyasuddin International School A 1:02.43
1) Aminath Nazhaan Mohame

4 Kalaafaanu School A 1:03.54
1) Nasra Ahmed

5 Hiriya School A 1:04.22
1) Zaara lIsmail Abbas

6 Imaduddin School A 1:07.32
1) Layaan Binth Ali Nisth

7 Aminiya School A 1:11.26

1) Aminath Mysha Misr

Under 13 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Finals

Heat 1

1 H.Dh_Atoll Education Centre A 59.40 10
2 Aboobakuru School A 59.45 6
3 Ghiyasuddin International School A 1:00.80 2
4 Jamaluddin School A 1:01.63

5 Thaajuddeen School A 1:02.35

6 Majeediyya School A 1:03.79

7 Kalaafaanu School A 1:03.95

Q Thinadoo School A NT
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Under 13 Girls Medley Relay Prelims

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 Jamaluddin School A 2:50.83
1) Mariyam Yaana Nasih

2 Thaajuddeen School A 3:01.60
1) Layaana Mohamed Rashee

3 Majeediyya School A 3:07.55
1) Mariyam Leem Mahzoom

4 Hiriya School A 3:13.17

1) Zaara lIsmail Abbas
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

2 Aboobakuru School A 2:52.10
1) Aminath Mazaaya Rashee

4 H.Dh_Atoll Education Centre A 2:58.41
1) Aishath Alnee Aamir

8 Iskandhar School A 3:09.54
1) Ain Hussein Asif

10 Ghaazee School A 3:14.61
1) Fathimath Shaya lIbrahi

13 Aminiya School A 3:47.16
1) Aminath Mysha Misr

DQ Al Madhrasathul Arabiyyathul Islaamiyya NT

1) Aishath Shafqga
Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)

3 Thinadoo School A 2:55.83
1) Aminath Imany Abdul Wa

7 Kalaafaanu School A 3:09.01
1) Nasra Ahmed

11 Fuvahmulaku School A 3:17.40

12 Afeefuddin School A 3:25.09
1) Layaana Abdul Majeed U

DQ Ghiyasuddin International School A NT

1) Aminath Nazhaan Mohame

Under 13 Girls Medley Relay Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 H.Dh.Atoll Education Centre A 2:51.12 10
2 Jamaluddin School A 2:52.85 6
3 Thinadoo School A 2:54.20 2
4 Aboobakuru School A 2:54.21
5 Iskandhar School A 3:06.90
6 Thaajuddeen School A 3:07.97
7 Kalaafaanu School A 3:12.38
8 Majeediyya School A 3:14.18
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

5
7
9
15
32
37
42

281
505
414
241
602
654
182

Mohamed Luth Aqgis
Abdulla Amin Ali
Ayaan Mohamed
Ahmed Najdhaan Ab
Ahmed Maisan Masu
Ash"Ham Mohamed S
Shaaim Shiyaam

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

8
10
13
19
20
23
35

280
368
445
715
516
476
240

Ahmed Shayyir Naz
Ismail lkan Bin A
Mohamed Aaish Ahm
Abdulla Alson Bin
Ahmed Saj"Aan Sha
Ahmed Malaaz Moha
Yoosuf Avan Ubaid

Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)

2
11
13
22
25
27
31
40

510
340
556
475
180
452
686
687

Mohamed Khalaf
Ibrahim Bin Hamza
Ahmed Hamdhan Moh
Naish Nashid
Maahee Varis
Abdulla Saain Sob
Mahumood Maahid S
Mohamed Shaaif Sh

Heat 4 (Wind: NWI)

4
18
21
25
36
38
41

DQ

282
215
750
365
181
448
278
619

Aisam Mohamed
Mohamed Vishan
Umair Ahmed Ranes
Abdulla Jumaan
Ismail Naoosh Hus
Mohamed Zayaan Mu
Sujal Lama

Aiman Mohamed Zah

Heat 5 (Wind: NWI)

1
12
29
30
33
39

214
317
585
318
553
513

Ibrahim Rafil Waf
Alsan Shareef Ahm
Aitham Samooh Niza
Mohamed Fauzan Ab
Moosa Lufsaan

Abdulla Zimaam Al

Heat 6 (Wind: NWI)

3

5
16
17
24
27
34

207
710
714
600
559
473
586

Meesham Abdul Mat
Abdulla Mahil Sha
Aiham Hamdhoon

Mohamed Yaeesh Wa
Mohamed Yoonus

Mohamed Naim Ahme
Easa Maushim Shar

Under 15 Boys 100 Meter Dash Finals

Gn. Atoll Education
Majeediyya School
Jalaluddin School
Ghaazee School
Fuvahmulaku School
Al Madhrasathul Arab
Dhaal Atoll School

Gn. Atoll Education
Hiriya School
Jamaluddin School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Maradhoo School
Kalaafaanu School
Ghaazee School

Majeediyya School
H.Dh_.Atoll Education
Thaajuddeen School
Kalaafaanu School
Dhaal Atoll School
Jamaluddin School
Aminiya School
Aminiya School

Gn. Atoll Education
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Rehendhi School
Hiriya School

Dhaal Atoll School
Jamaluddin School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Mohamed Jamaaludheen

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Hafiz Ahmed School
Thinadoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Thaajuddeen School
Majeediyya School

Dharumavantha School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Fuvahmulaku School
Thaajuddeen School
Kalaafaanu School
Thinadoo School

12.
13.
14.
14.
14.
15.

12.
12.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

214
510
207
282
280
281
505
710

Ibrahim Rafil Waf
Mohamed Khalaf
Meesham Abdul Mat
Aisam Mohamed
Ahmed Shayyir Naz
Mohamed Luth Aqgis
Abdulla Amin Ali
Abdulla Mahil Sha

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Majeediyya School
Dharumavantha School
Gn. Atoll Education
Gn. Atoll Education
Gn. Atoll Education
Majeediyya School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
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Heat 1 (
208
147
316
445
558
371

t2(
505
601
616
447
148
369

t 3 (
510
283
207
603
511
553
242

t 4 (
524
282
710
449
473
586
372
687

t 5 (
340
215
600
475
516
713

DNF 240

Heat 6 (

214

280

521

711

552

479

276

He

He

He

He

ONPWNRFRIONOUUDWNRFRPINOORARWNREFRYIOUORWNREFPIOOAORAWNE

~N~Nooah~hwWNBE

wWind: NWI)
Mohamed Khalaf Ad
Ismail Masoon Ahm
Husseyn Yasseen A
Mohamed Aaish Ahm
Yusuf Zakwaan Ahm
Mohamed Rifaau Ah
Wind: NWI)
Abdulla Amin Alil
Ahmed Fauzan Hass
Alil Shain lbrahim
Mohamed Nibaal Hu

Samah lbrahim Did
Mohamed Inan Isma
wWind: NWID)

Mohamed Khalaf
Ahmed Shinaz Moha
Meesham Abdul Mat
Ahmed Maais

Ahmed Maeesh Moha
Moosa Lufsaan
Mohamed Nazan Niz
Wind: NWI)

Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Aisam Mohamed
Abdulla Mahil Sha
Ahmed Thaif Rilwa
Mohamed Naim Ahme
Easa Maushim Shar
Hussain Shaif Sha
Mohamed Shaaif Sh
wind: NWI)
Ibrahim Bin Hamza
Mohamed Vishan
Mohamed Yaeesh Wa
Naish Nashid
Ahmed Saj"Aan Sha
Mohamed Leevaan S
Yoosuf Avan Ubaid
wind: NWI)
Ibrahim Rafil WafF
Ahmed Shayyir Naz
Ali Akmal Zareer
Mohamed Zain Shuj
Mohamed Zubair
Mohamed Zayaan Sh
Ahmed Azyaan Ziya

Under 15 Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals

Dharumavantha School
Billabonghigh Intern
Hafiz Ahmed School
Jamaluddin School
Thaajuddeen School
Hiriya School

Majeediyya School
Fuvahmulaku School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Jamaluddin School
Billabonghigh Intern
Hiriya School

Majeediyya School
Gn. Atoll Education
Dharumavantha School
Fuvahmulaku School
Majeediyya School
Thaajuddeen School
Ghaazee School

Sharafuddin School
Gn. Atoll Education
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Jamaluddin School
Kalaafaanu School
Thinadoo School
Hiriya School
Aminiya School

H.Dh.Atoll Education
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Fuvahmulaku School
Kalaafaanu School
Maradhoo School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Ghaazee School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn. Atoll Education
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Thaajuddeen School
Kalaafaanu School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

CoO~NOBA~AWNE

214
280
283
524
510
710
208
282

Ibrahim Rafil Waf
Ahmed Shayyir Naz
Ahmed Shinaz Moha
Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Mohamed Khalaf
Abdulla Mahil Sha
Mohamed Khalaf Ad
Aisam Mohamed

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn. Atoll Education
Gn. Atoll Education
Sharafuddin School
Majeediyya School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Dharumavantha School
Gn. Atoll Education

25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27 .

04
05
20
72
81
94
94
65
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

3

4
10
18
20
24
32

147
208
558
509
241
318
184

Ismail Masoon Ahm
Mohamed Khalaf Ad
Yusuf Zakwaan Ahm
Ahmed Ajulath
Ahmed Najdhaan Ab
Mohamed Fauzan Ab
Shamveel Ahmed

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

6
13
15
16
22
28

601
317
289
587
717
451

Ahmed Fauzan Hass
Alsan Shareef Ahm
Mohamed Leem Ali
Mohamed Aisaru
Mohamed Amaan

Ismail Naish lbra

Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)

7
8
11
26
27

DQ

281
603
316
557
415
716

Mohamed Luth Aqgis
Ahmed Maais

Husseyn Yasseen A
Mohamed Adyan Abd
Hussain Jinaah Mo
Ahmed Rafaah Lath

Heat 4 (Wind: NWI)

1
2
9
17
19
25
31

709
524
449
585
507
472
206

Ibrahim Yaeesh Mo
Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Ahmed Thaif Rilwa
Aitham Samooh Niza
Nabuhan Mohamed
Ahmed Riumaan

Ismail Zuhal Rifa

Heat 5 (Wind: NWI)

5
12
14
21
23
29
30

521
413
149
479
506
550
452

Ali Akmal Zareer

Kowsitha M K A Wi
Mohamed Yaniu Hus
Mohamed Zayaan Sh
Ahmed Maish Rashe
Samooth Abdul Sat
Abdulla Saain Sob

Under 15 Boys

Billabonghigh Intern
Dharumavantha School
Thaajuddeen School
Majeediyya School
Ghaazee School

Hafiz Ahmed School
Dhaal Atoll School

Fuvahmulaku School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gn. Atoll Education
Thinadoo School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Jamaluddin School

Gn. Atoll Education
Fuvahmulaku School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Thaajuddeen School
Jalaluddin School
Ahmadhiyya Internati

Ahmadhiyya Internati
Sharafuddin School
Jamaluddin School
Thinadoo School
Majeediyya School
Kalaafaanu School
Dharumavantha School

Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Iskandhar School
Billabonghigh Intern
Kalaafaanu School
Majeediyya School
Thaajuddeen School
Jamaluddin School

400 Meter Dash Finals

RPRRRRR

RPRRRR

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

709
524
147
521
208
601
603

Ibrahim Yaeesh Mo
Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Ismail Masoon Ahm
Ali Akmal Zareer
Mohamed Khalaf Ad
Ahmed Fauzan Hass
Ahmed Maais

Ahmadhiyya Internati
Sharafuddin School
Billabonghigh Intern
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Dharumavantha School
Fuvahmulaku School
Fuvahmulaku School

1:
1:
1:
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8 281 Mohamed Luth Aqis Gn. Atoll Education 1:02.84
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Under 15 Boys 800 Meter Run Prelims

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

709 lbrahim Yaeesh Mo Ahmadhiyya Internati
285 Mohamed Yathoof G Gn. Atoll Education
238 Ali Vildhan Ghaazee School

656 Manaaf Ahmed Al Madhrasathul Arab
417 Mohamed Maisal Hu Jalaluddin School
315 Ahmed Maazin Must Hafiz Ahmed School
276 Ahmed Azyaan Ziya Ghiyasuddin Internat
206 Ismail Zuhal Rifa Dharumavantha School
t 2 (Wind: NWI)

444 Ahmed Raul Assad
712 Mohamed Nufail Sa
506 Ahmed Maish Rashe
554 Mohamed Raaish
239 Razaan Alil Rameez Ghaazee School

551 Ahmed Jazlaan Are Thaajuddeen School
655 Abdulla Mumin Moh Al Madhrasathul Arab
t 3 (Wind: NWI)

213 Mohamed Mish"Al 1 G Dh. Atoll Educatio
286 Adam Zimaam Ali Gn. Atoll Education
149 Mohamed Yaniu Hus Billabonghigh Intern
507 Nabuhan Mohamed Majeediyya School
446 Mohamed Ishag Ahm Jamaluddin School
370 Ibrahim Ahnaf Hiriya School

557 Mohamed Adyan Abd Thaajuddeen School
474 Mohamed Imaash Al Kalaafaanu School
t 4 (Wind: NWID)

WNNNNNDNDN
w
©
w
©

He
Jamaluddin School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Majeediyya School
Thaajuddeen School

WWWNDNDNDN
(21
=
o
=

He

WWNDNNNDNDDN
N
(o)
(00)
)]

He

MO WNREFRPYYO~NOUORWNRPEPINOOORAWNRERYYONOOORAWNE

212 lbrahim I1faaz G Dh. Atoll Educatio 2:21.89
509 Ahmed Ajulath Majeediyya School 2:29.35
416 lhsaan Ali Jalaluddin School 2:38.63
413 Kowsitha M K A Wi Iskandhar School 2:50.19
450 Hassan Zayan Moha Jamaluddin School 2:57.71
367 Mohamed Shiman Hiriya School 3:46.04
DNF 209 Mohamed Dhanish Dharumavantha School NT
Under 800 Meter Run Finals
Name Team Time Pts
Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 212 Ibrahim lfaaz G Dh. Atoll Educatio 2:14.05 5
2 213 Mohamed Mish*®Al G Dh. Atoll Educatio 2:17.75 3
3 285 Mohamed Yathoof G Gn. Atoll Education 2:19.99 1
4 238 Al Vildhan Ghaazee School 2:20.06
5 509 Ahmed Ajulath Majeediyya School 2:38.25
6 286 Adam Zimaam Ali Gn. Atoll Education 2:46.16
7 444 Ahmed Raul Assad Jamaluddin School 2:51.21
DNF 709 Ibrahim Yaeesh Mo Ahmadhiyya Internati NT



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

Under 15 Boys 1500 Meter Run

Page 39 of 48

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
DQ

508
125
512
146
285
686
656
238
217
621
446
277
415
412
514
477
655
478
474
212
284
587

Abid Ahmed Shiraj
Nizaam Ali

Ahnaf Mohamed Tha
Zaidhan Athif Sha
Mohamed Yathoof G
Mahumood Maahid S
Manaaf Ahmed

Ali Vildhan
Ahunaf Ahmed
Rizwan Ahmed Moha
Mohamed Ishag Ahm
Ahmed Joodh Jinah
Hussain Jinaah Mo
Mohamed Munish Ha
Emerson Espin
Ahmed Naizan Zame
Abdulla Mumin Moh
Ahmed Rimah Azeez
Mohamed Imaash Al
Ibrahim Ifaaz
Ahmed Arham Moosa
Mohamed Aisaru

Majeediyya School
Afeefuddin School
Majeediyya School
Billabonghigh Intern
Gn. Atoll Education
Aminiya School

Al Madhrasathul Arab
Ghaazee School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Jamaluddin School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Jalaluddin School
Iskandhar School
Majeediyya School
Kalaafaanu School

Al Madhrasathul Arab
Kalaafaanu School
Kalaafaanu School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn. Atoll Education
Thinadoo School

N~NOoOoOoOoOOoO0Oo0uoTorortorol oo b
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

DNF

508
125
286
146
417
444
315
179
277
514
284
512

Abid Ahmed Shiraj
Nizaam Ali

Adam Zimaam Ali
Zaidhan Athif Sha
Mohamed Maisal Hu
Ahmed Raul Assad
Ahmed Maazin Must
Mohamed Naahil Na
Ahmed Joodh Jinah
Emerson Espin
Ahmed Arham Moosa
Ahnaf Mohamed Tha

Majeediyya School
Afeefuddin School
Gn.

Jalaluddin School
Jamaluddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Dhaal Atoll School

Ghiyasuddin Internat

Majeediyya School
Gn.
Majeediyya School

Atoll Education
Billabonghigh Intern

Atoll Education
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Ahmed Shinaz Moha
Ibrahim Rafil WafF
Ibrahim Yaeesh Mo
Ahmed Maeesh Moha
Mohamed Yathoof G
Kowsitha M K A Wi
Ibrahim Ifaaz
Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Ali Akmal Zareer
Mohamed Zain Shuj
Ahmed Malaaz Moha
Mohamed Raaish
Abdul Rahman Bin
Ahmed Maais
Ismail Masoon Ahm
Ibrahim Bin Hamza
Ismail Naoosh Hus
Ahmed Ajulath
Aiham Samooh Niza
Hassan Shaihan Sh
Ahmed Dhaush Moos
Ahmed Saj"Aan Sha
Ahmed Raul Assad
Mohamed Khalaf Ad
Yusuf Zakwaan Ahm
Mohamed Mish"Al 1
Ismail lkan Bin A
Abdulla Jumaan
Nizaam Ali
Mohamed Luth Aqgis
Easa Maushim Shar
Mohamed Naim Ahme
Mohamed Shaaif Sh
Ahmed Riumaan
Mohamed Naahil Na
Sujal Lama
Meesham Abdul Mat
Mohamed Nufail Sa
Mohamed Nazan Niz

Gn. Atoll Education
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Majeediyya School
Gn. Atoll Education
Iskandhar School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Sharafuddin School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Kalaafaanu School
Thaajuddeen School
Hiriya School
Fuvahmulaku School
Billabonghigh Intern
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Dhaal Atoll School
Majeediyya School
Thinadoo School
Ghaazee School

Dhaal Atoll School
Maradhoo School
Jamaluddin School
Dharumavantha School
Thaajuddeen School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Hiriya School

Hiriya School
Afeefuddin School
Gn. Atoll Education
Thinadoo School
Kalaafaanu School
Aminiya School
Kalaafaanu School
Dhaal Atoll School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Dharumavantha School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Ghaazee School

Mark Wind
5.38m NWI
5.37m NWI
4.95m NWI
4.92m NWI
4.90m NWI
4_.71m NWI
4_.41m NWI
4_.41m NWI
4.33m NWI
4.32m NWI
4.29m NWI
4.29m NWI
4.25m NWI
4.25m NWI
4.23m NWI
4.18m NWI
4.11m NWI
4_.11m NWI
4_.11m NWI
4.07m NWI
4 .05m NWI
4 .05m NWI
4.04m NWI
4.01m NWI
4.01m NWI
3.99m NWI
3.98m NWI
3.92m NWI
3.91m NWI
3.86m NWI
3.79m NWI
3.62m NWI
3.61m NWI
3.44m NWI
3.31m NWI
3.28m NWI
3.19m NWI
3.19m NWI
2.81m NWI
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Ayaan Mohamed
Ahmed Dhaush Moos
Ismail Naoosh Hus
Shaaim Shiyaam
Mohamed Mish"Al 1
Ahmed Aiham Moosa
Mohamed Vishan
Alil Shain lbrahim

Jalaluddin School
Dhaal Atoll School
Dhaal Atoll School
Dhaal Atoll School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn. Atoll Education
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
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Ahmed Shinaz Moha
lhsaan Ali

Maahee Varis
Ahmed Zaadh Abdul
Mohamed Inaan Abd
Hussain Aahil Wah
Yaeesh Mohamed Ra
Umair Ahmed Ranes
Zaidhan Athif Sha
Mohamed Umaan
Mohamed Shiman
Ahmed Jazlaan Are
Mohamed Maisan Ni
Moosa Naisam Abdu
Mohamed Sajuan Sh
Mohamed Aisaru
All Maisan Yoosuf
Mohamed Hamdhan A
Mohamed Leem Ali
Ali Shain Ibrahim
Ahmed Rufshan

Gn. Atoll Education
Jalaluddin School
Dhaal Atoll School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Dhaal Atoll School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Jamaluddin School
Rehendhi School
Billabonghigh Intern
Aminiya School
Hiriya School
Thaajuddeen School
Gn. Atoll Education
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Jamaluddin School
Thinadoo School
Jamaluddin School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Gn. Atoll Education
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Ahmadhiyya Internati

10.55m
9.89m
9.06m
8.81m
8.43m
8.42m
8.38m
8.22m
7.91m
7.84m
7.64m
7.62m
7.49m
7.24m
6.94m
6.78m
6.59m
6.55m
6.50m
5.84m
3.17m
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Mohamed Udhayu Al
Ibrahim Joodh Ahm
lyaan Abdul Hamee
Umair Ahmed Ranes
Ayaan Mohamed
Ahmed Zaadh Abdul
Muzudhanu Munthas
Mohamed Maisan Ni
Mohamed Hamdhan A
Mohamed Inaan Abd
Ahmed Maisan Masu
Mohamed Aiman Ahm
Mohamed Shiman
Hussain Aahil Wah
Shaaim Shiyaam
Ahmed Naizan Zame
Mohamed Leem Ali
Husseyn Yasseen A
Ahmed Jazlaan Are
Mohamed Umaan
Mohamed Sajuan Sh
Ahmed Rimah Azeez
Mohamed Anoof Abd
Mohamed Zubair
Moosa Naisam Abdu
Ahmed Shaazim
Mohamed Fauzan Ab
Mohamed Maisal Hu
Ahmed Rufshan

Jamaluddin School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Rehendhi School
Jalaluddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Rehendhi School

Gn. Atoll Education
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Dhaal Atoll School
Fuvahmulaku School
Thaajuddeen School
Hiriya School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Dhaal Atoll School
Kalaafaanu School
Gn. Atoll Education
Hafiz Ahmed School
Thaajuddeen School
Aminiya School
Jamaluddin School
Kalaafaanu School
Jamaluddin School
Thaajuddeen School
Ghiyasuddin Internat
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Jalaluddin School
Ahmadhiyya Internati

19.63m
18.16m
17.96m
17.49m
17.06m
17.00m
16.84m
15.86m
15.60m
15.36m
14.86m
14.60m
14.45m
14.42m
14.41m
13.94m
13.82m
13.80m
13.49m
13.40m
12.45m
11.49m
11.34m
10.57m
10.41m
10.15m

9.82m

8.93m

7.01m
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Maahee Varis
Moosa Lufsaan
Mohamed Jushan Ha
Mohamed Raaish
Ibrahim Joodh Ahm
Aisam Mohamed
Adam Zimaam Ali
Rizwan Ahmed Moha
Izaan Ibrahim Sha
Mohamed Aiman Ahm
Khalaf Mahmoodh
Ibrahim Miyaz
Ahmed Maisan Masu
Ahmed Naizan Zame
Yaeesh Mohamed Ra
Shamveel Ahmed
Muzudhanu Munthas
Ahmed Rimah Azeez
Ali Maisan Yoosuf
Hussain Jinaah Mo
Ahmed Shaazim
Mohamed Anoof Abd
lhsaan Al

Dhaal Atoll School
Thaajuddeen School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Thaajuddeen School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Gn. Atoll Education
Gn. Atoll Education
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Thaajuddeen School
Rehendhi School
Rehendhi School
Fuvahmulaku School
Kalaafaanu School
Jamaluddin School
Dhaal Atoll School
Rehendhi School
Kalaafaanu School
Jamaluddin School
Jalaluddin School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Jamaluddin School
Jalaluddin School

23.51m
23.36m
22.72m
22.56m
22.27m
20.81m
19.38m
18.40m
17.99m
17.29m
15.63m
15.61m
15.50m
15.35m
14 .45m
10.20m
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Under 15 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims

Team Time
Heat 1
1 Gn. Atoll Education Centre A 49.19
1) Ahmed Shayyir Nazim Ja
3 Ahmadhiyya International School A 49.87
1) Abdulla Mahil Shaheem
4 Billabonghigh International School A 53.46
1) Zaidhan Athif Shakoor
12 Dharumavantha School A 56.51
1) Ismail Zuhal Rifau
13 Dhaal Atoll School A 59.43
1) Mohamed Inaan Abdul Sh
Heat 2
2 G Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 49.69
1) Mohamed Mish*Al Ibrahi
7 Hafiz Ahmed School A 53.90
1) Mohamed Jushan Hassan
9 Thaajuddeen School A 54 .58
1) Samooth Abdul Saththaa
10 Hiriya School A 54 .93
1) Abdulla Jumaan
11 Jalaluddin School A 55.02
1) Ayaan Mohamed
DQ Ghiyasuddin International School A NT
1) Ahmed Azyaan Ziyad
Heat 3
5 Fuvahmulaku School A 53.58
1) Ahmed Fauzan Hassan
6 Jamaluddin School A 53.76
1) Ahmed Raul Assad
8 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 54.42
1) Ibrahim Joodh Ahmed
DQ Kalaafaanu School A NT

1) Ahmed Riumaan

Under 15 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Finals

1 Gn. Atoll Education Centre A 48 .37 10
2 G Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 48 .47 6
3 Ahmadhiyya International School A 51.70 2
4 Fuvahmulaku School A 52.83
5 Jamaluddin School A 53.47
6 Billabonghigh International School A 54 .17
6 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 54.17
Q Hafiz Ahmed School A NT
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Under 15 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Prelims

Team Time
Heat 1
1 G Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 1:42.95
1) Mohamed Mish®"Al Ibrahi
2 Thaajuddeen School A 1:54.05
1) Samooth Abdul Saththaa
3 Fuvahmulaku School A 1:56.05
1) Ahmed Fauzan Hassan
4 Hiriya School A 1:58.51
1) Abdulla Jumaan
DQ Majeediyya School A NT
1) Abdulla Amin Ali
Heat 2
1 Ahmadhiyya International School A 1:46.45
1) Abdulla Mahil Shaheem
2 Jamaluddin School A 1:54.10
1) Ahmed Raul Assad
3 Kalaafaanu School A 1:56.99
1) Ahmed Riumaan
4 Ghaazee School A 1:59.80
1) Ali Vildhan
5 Dharumavantha School A 2:04.52
1) Ismail Zuhal Rifau
Heat 3
1 Gn. Atoll Education Centre A 1:42.89
1) Ahmed Shayyir Nazim Ja
4 Billabonghigh International School A 1:53.30
1) Zaidhan Athif Shakoor
7 Hafiz Ahmed School A 1:54.78
1) Mohamed Jushan Hassan
9 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 1:56.80
1) Ibrahim Joodh Ahmed
11 Jalaluddin School A 1:57.92

1) Ayaan Mohamed

Under 15 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Finals

1 Gn. Atoll Education Centre A 1:40.72 10
2 G Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 1:42.66 6
3 Ahmadhiyya International School A 1:45.80 2
4 Billabonghigh International School A 1:52.03
5 Thaajuddeen School A 1:52.40
6 Fuvahmulaku School A 1:52.75
7 Jamaluddin School A 1:54.66
8 Hafiz Ahmed School A 1:54.73
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Under

15 Girls 100

Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He

~NOOPRARWNRFRPYY~NOUODRMAWNE

725
770
564
153
246
480
107

343
481
528
724
694
185
378

Mariyam Shaima Ib
Aminath Nahoo

Een Abdul Faththa
Yasarah Mohamed S
Aminath Sava Moha
Rixza Aal Ahmed A
Shamaa Abbas

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Rifa Mohamed
Mariyam Thooma Is
Kausar Adam
Aishath Aifa Ashr
Aishath Binya Ism
Yasmeen Naseer
Mariyam Hana Moha

Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)

1

4
13
15
19
21
22

566
526
129
759
688
727
376

Aishath Shabaa Sa
Fathimath Zaara N
Aishath Fazna Ada
Zuha Hussain

Aishath Lua lbrah
Aishath Almaa Ahm
Mariyam Rivaya Mo

Heat 4 (Wind: NWI)

1

6
14
17
20
25
28

196
756
693
324
126
380
247

Saraa Massood
Noora Abdul Hamee
Fathimath Mishka
Aishath Yooha
Fathimath Saara
Mariyam Nisfa
Mariyam Anjal Adi

Under

15 Girls

Ahmadhiyya Internati
Gn. Atoll Education
Thaajuddeen School
Billabonghigh Intern
Ghaazee School
Kalaafaanu School
Aboobakuru School

H.Dh.Atoll Education
Kalaafaanu School
Sharafuddin School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Aminiya School

Dhaal Atoll School
Hiriya School

Thaajuddeen School
Sharafuddin School
Afeefuddin School
Rehendhi School
Aminiya School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Hiriya School

Dhaandhoo School
Rehendhi School
Aminiya School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Afeefuddin School
Hiriya School
Ghaazee School

100 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

566
196
343
725
526
756
770
564

Aishath Shabaa Sa
Saraa Massood
Rifa Mohamed
Mariyam Shaima Ib
Fathimath Zaara N
Noora Abdul Hamee
Aminath Nahoo

Een Abdul Faththa

Thaajuddeen School
Dhaandhoo School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Sharafuddin School
Rehendhi School

Gn. Atoll Education
Thaajuddeen School
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Under

15 Girls 200

Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

18
19
23
26

27 374 Fathimath Anal

28

758
129
480
419

729

Aishath Ruwa Ahme
Aishath Fazna Ada
Rixza Aal Ahmed A
Aishath Ibaa Ahme
Ah
Aliya Ahmed

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

1
3
5
7
9
20
21

527
196
563
756
481
723
694

Mariyam Alhaa Hus
Saraa Massood

Aminath Anaa Moha
Noora Abdul Hamee
Mariyam Thooma Is
Aishath Areen Ali
Aishath Binya Ism

Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)

2
6
8
11
17
24
25

343
526
130
565
693
246
378

Rifa Mohamed

Fathimath Zaara N
Maariyath Mohamed
Fathimath Zeyba S
Fathimath Mishka
Aminath Sava Moha
Mariyam Hana Moha

Heat 4 (Wind: NWI)

4
10
12
13
14
15
16
22

566
529
725
770
153
324
128
379

Aishath Shabaa Sa
Hawwa Shamla Shah
Mariyam Shaima Ib
Aminath Nahoo
Yasarah Mohamed S
Aishath Yooha
Shamra Umar
Fazlee Shareef

Under

15 Girls

Rehendhi School
Afeefuddin School
Kalaafaanu School
Jalaluddin School
Hiriya School
Ahmadhiyya Internati

Sharafuddin School
Dhaandhoo School
Thaajuddeen School
Rehendhi School
Kalaafaanu School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Aminiya School

H.Dh.Atoll Education
Sharafuddin School
Afeefuddin School
Thaajuddeen School
Aminiya School
Ghaazee School
Hiriya School

Thaajuddeen School
Sharafuddin School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Gn. Atoll Education
Billabonghigh Intern
Hafiz Ahmed School
Afeefuddin School
Hiriya School

200 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

527
343
196
566
130
526
756
563

Mariyam Alhaa Hus
Rifa Mohamed

Saraa Massood

Aishath Shabaa Sa
Maariyath Mohamed
Fathimath Zaara N
Noora Abdul Hamee
Aminath Anaa Moha

Sharafuddin School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Dhaandhoo School
Thaajuddeen School
Afeefuddin School
Sharafuddin School
Rehendhi School
Thaajuddeen School
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Under

15 Girls 400

Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (
2 320
5 530
7 560
8 420
11 695
DQ 731
Heat 2 (
1 527
3 130
6 563
13 721
Heat 3 (
4 565
9 127
10 321
12 728

wWind: NWI)
Fathimath Ishna A
Aishath Janaan Ab
Aminath Ranaa Fiz
Saila Aboobakuru
Aishath Aana Ahme
Aishath Eman Adam
Wind: NWI)
Mariyam Alhaa Hus
Maariyath Mohamed
Aminath Anaa Moha
Shaiha Ahmed
wind: NWI)
Fathimath Zeyba S
Aishath Miusha Ab
Mariyam Zara Moha
Aishath Aleesha H

Under 15 Girls

Hafiz Ahmed School
Sharafuddin School
Thaajuddeen School
Jalaluddin School
Aminiya School
Ahmadhiyya Internati

Sharafuddin School
Afeefuddin School
Thaajuddeen School
Ahmadhiyya Internati

Thaajuddeen School
Afeefuddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Ahmadhiyya Internati

400 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (
1 527
2 130
3 565
4 320
5 563
6 530
7 420
8 560

Wind: NWI)
Mariyam Alhaa Hus
Maariyath Mohamed
Fathimath Zeyba S
Fathimath Ishna A
Aminath Anaa Moha
Aishath Janaan Ab
Saila Aboobakuru
Aminath Ranaa Fiz

Sharafuddin School
Afeefuddin School

Thaajuddeen School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Thaajuddeen School
Sharafuddin School
Jalaluddin School

Thaajuddeen School

RPRRPRRPRRRER
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Under 15 Girls 800 Meter Run Prelims

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 108 Aishath Shaaima J Aboobakuru School 3:02.17
2 150 Hasna Hussain Afe Billabonghigh Intern 3:18.73
3 730 Aifa Ibrahim Ahmadhiyya Internati 3:32.16
4 321 Mariyam Zara Moha Hafiz Ahmed School 3:32.82
5 560 Aminath Ranaa Fiz Thaajuddeen School 3:32.83
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
1 218 Fathimath Sibahat G Dh. Atoll Educatio 3:02.94
2 320 Fathimath Ishna A Hafiz Ahmed School 3:06.41
3 530 Aishath Janaan Ab Sharafuddin School 3:22.93
4 722 Najuva Abdul Gafo Ahmadhiyya Internati 3:26.16
5 695 Aishath Aana Ahme Aminiya School 3:48.24
Under 15 Girls 800 Meter Run Finals
Name Yr Team Time Pts

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 218 Fathimath Sibahat G Dh. Atoll Educatio 2
2 108 Aishath Shaaima J Aboobakuru School 2
3 320 Fathimath Ishna A Hafiz Ahmed School 3:
4 150 Hasna Hussain Afe Billabonghigh Intern 3:11.48
5 530 Aishath Janaan Ab Sharafuddin School 3:
6 321 Mariyam Zara Moha Hafiz Ahmed School 3
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Under 15 Girls 1500 Meter Run

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 218 Fathimath Sibahat G Dh. Atoll Educatio 6:09.18 5
2 322 Fathimath Alya Ib Hafiz Ahmed School 6:11.45 3
3 525 Aishath Naashiya Sharafuddin School 6:19.27 1
4 344 Samha Mohamed H.Dh.Atoll Education 6:29.32
5 722 Najuva Abdul Gafo Ahmadhiyya Internati 7:49.00

DNF 108 Aishath Shaaima J Aboobakuru School NT

DNF 151 Aishath Iba Ibrah Billabonghigh Intern NT
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Under 15 Girls 3000 Meter Run

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 322 Fathimath Alya Ib Hafiz Ahmed School 14:08.18 5
2 344 Samha Mohamed H.Dh_Atoll Education 14:39.52 3
3 150 Hasna Hussain Afe Billabonghigh Intern 14:58.29 1
4 151 Aishath lIba lbrah Billabonghigh Intern 16:48.51

5 127 Aishath Miusha Ab Afeefuddin School 17:04.59

F 525 Aishath Naashiya Sharafuddin School NT
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Under 15 Girls Long Jump
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Aishath Shabaa Sa
Rifa Mohamed
Fathimath Zaara N
Fathimath Liva Hu
Noora Abdul Hamee
Mariyam Alhaa Hus
Mariyam Thooma Is
Een Abdul Faththa
Aishath Fazna Ada
Aishath Shaaima J
Aishath Areen Ali
Maariyath Mohamed
Aishath Aifa Ashr
Mariyam Rivaya Mo
Aishath Ruwa Ahme
Raya Riyaz
Yasarah Mohamed S
Fathimath Saara
Mariyam Raya Moha
Fathimath Suma Mo
Rixza Aal Ahmed A

Thaajuddeen School
H.Dh.Atoll Education
Sharafuddin School
Aminiya School
Rehendhi School
Sharafuddin School
Kalaafaanu School
Thaajuddeen School
Afeefuddin School
Aboobakuru School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Afeefuddin School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Hiriya School
Rehendhi School
Aminiya School
Billabonghigh Intern
Afeefuddin School
Hiriya School

Hiriya School
Kalaafaanu School

Mark Wind
4.27m NWI
4 .05m NWI
3.89m NWI
3.87m NWI
3.86m NWI
3.79m NWI
3.53m NWI
3.43m NWI
3.35m NWI
3.20m NWI
2.94m NWI
2.90m NWI
2.84m NWI
2.81m NWI
2.69m NWI
2.64m NWI
2.52m NWI
2.50m NWI
2.45m NWI
2.44m NWI
2.36m NWI
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Aishath Ainy Moha
Yasmeen Naseer
Zuha Hussain
Aminath Shara
Kausar Adam
lhudha Amir
Shamaa Abbas
Aishath Ain Ahmed
Aishath Nishya Wa
Sawa Ahmed Saeed
Zaha Hussain
Saila Aboobakuru
Hawwa Shamla Shah
Aishath Ibaa Ahme
Shaitha Ahmed
Aminath Shaima Sh

Ibr

Rehendhi School
Dhaal Atoll School
Rehendhi School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Sharafuddin School
Hiriya School
Aboobakuru School
Thinadoo School
Aminiya School
Ghaazee School
Rehendhi School
Jalaluddin School
Sharafuddin School
Jalaluddin School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Hiriya School
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Under 15 Girls Discus Throw
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Aminath Shara lbr
Aishath Ainy Moha
Kausar Adam
Yasmeen Naseer
Eanas Hussain
Aminath Misfa Mus
Fathimath Nawshee
lhudha Amir

Zuha Hussain
Saila Aboobakuru
Aishath Ain Ahmed
Shamaa Abbas
Aishath Nishya Wa
Aishath Naashiya
Aishath Janaan Ab
Aishath Ibaa Ahme
Aishath Ruwa Ahme
Sawa Ahmed Saeed
Aminath Shaima Sh
Shaiha Ahmed

Ahmadhiyya Internati
Rehendhi School
Sharafuddin School
Dhaal Atoll School
Aminiya School
Thaajuddeen School
Ghaazee School
Hiriya School
Rehendhi School
Jalaluddin School
Thinadoo School
Aboobakuru School
Aminiya School
Sharafuddin School
Sharafuddin School
Jalaluddin School
Rehendhi School
Ghaazee School
Hiriya School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
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Fathimath Liva Hu
Eanas Hussain
Aishath Maureen N
Zaha Hussain
Fathimath Alya Ib
Aishath Maahy
Aishath Shadha Mo
Reemaaz Rameez

Aminiya School
Aminiya School
Thaajuddeen School
Rehendhi School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Rehendhi School
Rehendhi School
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Team Time Pts
Heat 1

1 Sharafuddin School A 57.00 10
1) Aishath Naashiya Nizaa

2 Thaajuddeen School A 58.60 6
1) Aminath Ranaa Fizaal

3 Ahmadhiyya International School A 59.50 2
1) Najuva Abdul Gafoor

4 Hafiz Ahmed School A 1:00.69
1) Fathimath Ishna Abdull

5 Afeefuddin School A 1:01.53
1) Fathimath Saara

6 Aminiya School A 1:08.74
1) Aishath Lua lbrahim

7 Hiriya School A 1:10.22

1) Fathimath Suma Mohamed
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Under 15 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Team Time Pts
Heat 1

1 Sharafuddin School A 2:02.86 10
1) Aishath Naashiya Nizaa

2 Ahmadhiyya International School A 2:08.81 6
1) Najuva Abdul Gafoor

3 Thaajuddeen School A 2:08.89 2
1) Aminath Ranaa Fizaal

4 Afeefuddin School A 2:11.05
1) Fathimath Saara

5 Hafiz Ahmed School A 2:15.13
1) Fathimath Ishna Abdull

6 Aminiya School A 2:29.24
1) Aishath Lua lbrahim

7 Hiriya School A 2:30.06
1) Fathimath Suma Mohamed

8 Ghaazee School A 2:36.34

1) Fathimath Nawsheen
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Under 17 Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 132 Mohamed Shaam Ahm Afeefuddin School 12.12
2 622 Mohamed Navy lbra Villa International 12.14
5 291 Mohamed Hisan Gn. Atoll Education 12.43
11 764 Mohamed Maais Rehendhi School 13.09
13 112 Ahmed Shaain Fira Addu High School 13.22
14 252 Ahmed Layaan Ghaazee School 13.31

17 155 Zufar Ahmed Riyaz Billabonghigh Intern 13.81
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

3 219 Mohamed Shafran 1 G Dh. Atoll Educatio 12.16
7 423 Mohamed Arham Ham Jalaluddin School 12.59
8 249 Sahul Ibrahim Ghaazee School 12.60
10 290 Mohamed Ruvaidh A Gn. Atoll Education 13.07
15 624 Alil Shuhaan Hassa Villa International 13.34
16 568 Sheehaan Abdul Ha Thaajuddeen School 13.76
18 133 Ahidu Yoosuf Afeefuddin School 14 .42
Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)
4 292 Mohamed Aleef Ali Gn. Atoll Education 12.40
6 222 lbrahim Sharaau M G Dh. Atoll Educatio 12 .44
9 623 Hassan Aleef lbra Villa International 12.85
12 134 Rif"Athu Ibrahim Afeefuddin School 13.16
19 190 Hussain Saeed Dhaal Atoll School 15.48
DNF 421 Aiman Rasheed Jalaluddin School NT

Under 17 Boys 100 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 132 Mohamed Shaam Ahm Afeefuddin School 12.02 5
2 291 Mohamed Hisan Gn. Atoll Education 12.04 3
3 622 Mohamed Navy lbra Villa International 12.05 1
4 219 Mohamed Shafran 1 G Dh. Atoll Educatio 12.37
5 292 Mohamed Aleef Ali Gn. Atoll Education 12.53
6 423 Mohamed Artham Ham Jalaluddin School 12.65
7 222 lbrahim Sharaau M G Dh. Atoll Educatio 12.72
8 249 Sahul Ibrahim Ghaazee School 12.80



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

Under 17 Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims

Name Yr Team Time
Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
6 704 Mohamed Naavee Na Hithadhoo School 25.35
7 222 lbrahim Sharaau M G Dh. Atoll Educatio 25.72
12 251 Ahmed Raakin Shak Ghaazee School 27.16
14 134 Rif"Athu Ibrahim Afeefuddin School 27.77
16 626 Hamdhoon Abdul La Villa International 29.32
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
1 132 Mohamed Shaam Ahm Afeefuddin School 24 .65
2 291 Mohamed Hisan Gn. Atoll Education 24 .70
3 219 Mohamed Shafran 1 G Dh. Atoll Educatio 24 .84
7 622 Mohamed Navy Ibra Villa International 25.72
17 155 Zufar Ahmed Riyaz Billabonghigh Intern 29.51
Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)
4 292 Mohamed Aleef Ali Gn. Atoll Education 25.29
5 131 I1fran Aboobakuru Afeefuddin School 25.33
9 424 Ahuzam Ahmed Jalaluddin School 26.19
10 112 Ahmed Shaain Fira Addu High School 26.90
11 249 Sahul Ilbrahim Ghaazee School 27.06
13 624 Alil Shuhaan Hassa Villa International 27 .65
15 568 Sheehaan Abdul Ha Thaajuddeen School 28.60
18 186 Hussain Shaihaan Dhaal Atoll School 35.02
Under 17 Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals
Name Yr Team Time Pts
Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 132 Mohamed Shaam Ahm Afeefuddin School 24 .54
2 219 Mohamed Shafran 1 G Dh. Atoll Educatio 24 .68
3 291 Mohamed Hisan Gn. Atoll Education 24 .90
4 292 Mohamed Aleef Ali Gn. Atoll Education 25.39
5 704 Mohamed Naavee Na Hithadhoo School 25.41
6 131 Ifran Aboobakuru Afeefuddin School 26.05
7 222 lbrahim Sharaau M G Dh. Atoll Educatio 26.43
8 622 Mohamed Navy lbra Villa International 36.21

Page 61 of 48
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Under 17 Boys 400 Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
4 131 Ifran Aboobakuru
6 291 Mohamed Hisan
8 422 Ali Abdulla Ramee
10 624 Alil Shuhaan Hassa
11 625 Hussain Nuwaas
12 110 Hassan Fazeel
14 155 Zufar Ahmed Riyaz
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
1 132 Mohamed Shaam Ahm
2 704 Mohamed Naavee Na
3 219 Mohamed Shafran 1
5 531 Mohamed Jalaail F
7 251 Ahmed Raakin Shak
9 424 Ahuzam Ahmed
3 133 Ahidu Yoosuf
5 622 Mohamed Navy lbra

Under 17 Boys

Afeefuddin School
Gn. Atoll Education
Jalaluddin School
Villa International
Villa International
Addu High School
Billabonghigh Intern

Afeefuddin School
Hithadhoo School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Sharafuddin School
Ghaazee School
Jalaluddin School
Afeefuddin School
Villa International

400 Meter Dash Finals

[ = =

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 291 Mohamed Hisan

2 131 I1fran Aboobakuru

3 132 Mohamed Shaam Ahm

4 704 Mohamed Naavee Na

5 531 Mohamed Jalaail F

6 219 Mohamed Shafran 1

7 251 Ahmed Raakin Shak
422 Ali Abdulla Ramee

Gn. Atoll Education
Afeefuddin School
Afeefuddin School
Hithadhoo School
Sharafuddin School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Ghaazee School
Jalaluddin School
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Under 17 Boys 800 Meter Run Prelims
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Heat 1 (
220
531
250
295
424
630
223

t2(
221
109
293
422
627
296
732

He

~NOOPRARWNRFRPYY~NOUODRMAWNE

wWind: NWI)

Hazim Hussain Sha
Mohamed Jalaail F
Mohamed Jailam Wa
Mohamed Jailam Ja
Ahuzam Ahmed
Ismail Qaish Bade
Nauf Ibrahim
Wind: NWI)
Mohamed Aiham Aju
Muhajiru Ziyaadh
Mohamed Shauf Wwal
Ali Abdulla Ramee
Ilhsan Adam Ali
Ahuzam Mohamed
Mohamed Masaau Ah

Under 17 Boys

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Sharafuddin School
Ghaazee School

Gn. Atoll Education
Jalaluddin School
Villa International
G Dh. Atoll Educatio

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Addu High School

Gn. Atoll Education
Jalaluddin School
Villa International
Gn. Atoll Education
Ahmadhiyya Internati

800 Meter Run Finals

NPNNNNNDN
w
=

NNNNNNDN
N
(0]

Heat 1 (
1 220
2 109
3 531

Wind: NWI)

Hazim Hussain Sha
Muhajiru Ziyaadh
Mohamed Jalaail F

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Addu High School
Sharafuddin School
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Under 17 Boys 1500 Meter Run

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 109 Muhajiru Ziyaadh Addu High School 4:32.39 5
2 220 Hazim Hussain Sha G Dh. Atoll Educatio 4:46.30 3
3 250 Mohamed Jailam Wa Ghaazee School 5:01.16 1
4 154 Aik Abdualla Rifa Billabonghigh Intern 5:06.88
5 630 Ismail Qaish Bade Villa International 5:15.91
6 248 Mohamed Leevan Ghaazee School 5:16.82
7 732 Mohamed Masaau Ah Ahmadhiyya Internati 5:25.36
8 296 Ahuzam Mohamed Gn. Atoll Education 5:34.80
9 223 Nauf Ibrahim G Dh. Atoll Educatio 5:43.11
10 190 Hussain Saeed Dhaal Atoll School 5:46.30
11 294 Ibrahim Haikal Ah Gn. Atoll Education 5:48.33
12 293 Mohamed Shauf Wwal Gn. Atoll Education 6:14.98

DNF 187 Anis Latheef Dhaal Atoll School ) NT
DNF 422 Ali Abdulla Ramee Jalaluddin School NT
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Under 17 Boys 3000 Meter Run
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

~N~Nooah~hwWNPE

109
220
154
248
630
295
223
293
294

Muhajiru Ziyaadh
Hazim Hussain Sha
Aik Abdualla Rifa
Mohamed Leevan
Ismail Qaish Bade
Mohamed Jailam Ja
Nauf Ibrahim
Mohamed Shauf Wal
Ibrahim Haikal Ah

Addu

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Billabonghigh Intern

High School

Ghaazee School

Vill
Gn.

G Dh. Atoll Educatio

Gn.
Gn.

a International
Atoll Education

Atoll Education
Atoll Education
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Under 17 Boys Long Jump
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Hassan Aleef lbra
Ahmed Shaain Fira
Mohamed Maais
Mohamed Aiham Ham
Mohamed Naavee Na
Mohamed Jalaail F
Mohamed Naish Ada
Ifran Aboobakuru
Ibrahim Sharaau M
Mohamed Aleef Ali
Mohamed Aiham Aju
Aiman Rasheed
Hussain Saeed
Ahuzam Mohamed
Hussain Basith
Hussain Nuwaas
Rif*Athu Ibrahim
Sahul lbrahim

Villa International
Addu High School
Rehendhi School
Jalaluddin School
Hithadhoo School
Sharafuddin School
Rehendhi School
Afeefuddin School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn. Atoll Education
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Jalaluddin School
Dhaal Atoll School
Gn. Atoll Education
Addu High School
Villa International
Afeefuddin School
Ghaazee School

Mark Wind
5.07m NWI
5.06m NWI
4.97m NWI
4.95m NWI
4.92m NWI
4.90m NWI
4.88m NWI
4.78m NWI
4_.57m NWI
4 _.54m NWI
4.47m NWI
4.47m NWI
4.36m NWI
4.33m NWI
4.29m NWI
4.26m NWI
4.02m NWI
3.96m NWI
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Name Yr Team Mark Pts
Heat 1

1 221 Mohamed Aiham Aju G Dh. Atoll Educatio 1.50m 5

2 290 Mohamed Ruvaidh A Gn. Atoll Education 1.40m 3

3 111 Hussain Basith Addu High School 1.35m 1



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships

Under 17 Boys Shot Put

Page 68 of 48

Adam Hilmy Abooba
Hassan Aleef lbra
Naamee Jamsheed
Anis Latheef

All Zayan Ahmed
Ibrahim Zayaan Is
Ahmed Shamookh Sh
Hussain Mohamed
Hassan Fazeel
Rafaah Khalid
Adam Abaan Ali
Abdulla Nabith
Ahmed Maaid Rashe
Mohamed Jailam Ja

Jalaluddin School
Villa International
Dhaal Atoll School
Dhaal Atoll School
Gn. Atoll Education
Villa International
Gn. Atoll Education
Afeefuddin School
Addu High School
Dhaal Atoll School
Villa International
Thaajuddeen School
Rehendhi School

Gn. Atoll Education
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Naamee Jamsheed
Anis Latheef

Ali Zayan Ahmed
Adam Hilmy Abooba
Hussain Mohamed
Ibrahim Zayaan Is
Ahmed Shamookh Sh
Ahmed Azeen Satta
Rafaah Khalid
Adam Abaan Ali

Dhaal Atoll School
Dhaal Atoll School
Gn. Atoll Education
Jalaluddin School
Afeefuddin School
Villa International
Gn. Atoll Education
Villa International
Dhaal Atoll School
Villa International

21.65m
21 .50m
21.03m
19.78m
19.43m
18.90m
18.57m
17.47m
15.29m
14 .55m
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Under 17 Boys Javelin Throw

Name Yr Team Mark Pts
Heat 1
1 568 Sheehaan Abdul Ha Thaajuddeen School 30.81m 5
2 425 Adam Hilmy Abooba Jalaluddin School 30.80m 3
3 298 Ali Zayan Ahmed Gn. Atoll Education 29.71m 1
4 135 Hussain Mohamed Afeefuddin School 24 .27m
5 297 Ahmed Shamookh Sh Gn. Atoll Education 23.60m
6 111 Hussain Basith Addu High School 23.39m
7 632 lbrahim Zayaan Is Villa International 22.89m
8 633 Ahmed Azeen Satta Villa International 20.15m
9 570 Abdulla Nabith Thaajuddeen School 20.05m
10 189 Rafaah Khalid Dhaal Atoll School 19.35m
11 186 Hussain Shaihaan Dhaal Atoll School 17.36m
12 767 Ahmed Maaid Rashe Rehendhi School 15.45m
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Under 17 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Time Pts
Heat 1
1 G Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 46.71 10
1) Mohamed Shafran Igbal
2 Gn. Atoll Education Centre A 47 .65 6
1) Mohamed Ruvaidh Ali
3 Jalaluddin School A 48.41 2
1) Aiman Rasheed
4 Villa International High School A 49.09
5 Afeefuddin School A 49.69
1) Ifran Aboobakuru
6 Ghaazee School A 50.21
1) Mohamed Leevan
7 Addu High School A 54 .20
1) Muhajiru Ziyaadh Moham
DQ Thaajuddeen School A NT

1) Ali Shawin
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Under 17 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team Time Pts
Heat 1

1 G Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 3:43.45 10
1) Mohamed Shafran Igbal

2 Gn. Atoll Education Centre A 3:48.11 6
1) Mohamed Ruvaidh Ali

3 Ghaazee School A 3:58.84 2
1) Mohamed Leevan

4 Jalaluddin School A 4:00.97
1) Aiman Rasheed

5 Afeefuddin School A 4:03.47
1) Ifran Aboobakuru

6 Villa International High School A 4:16.06

7 Thaajuddeen School A 4:19.80

1) Alil Shawin
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 197 Fathimath Milha H
2 635 Neesha Ahmed
3 428 Thuhufa Ali
4 636 Aishath Ahula
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
1 113 Aishath Himna Has
3 482 Aminath Thooba Sh
4 634 Aishath Reema lbr
7 384 Aishath Layal
9 382 Fathimath Vishma
DQ 426 Afaa Abdulla

Under 17 Girls

Dhaandhoo School
Villa International
Jalaluddin School
Villa International

Addu High School
Kalaafaanu School
Villa International
Hiriya School
Hiriya School
Jalaluddin School

100 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 113 Aishath Himna Has
2 482 Aminath Thooba Sh
3 197 Fathimath Milha H
4 428 Thuhufa Ali
5 635 Neesha Ahmed
6 634 Aishath Reema lbr
7 636 Aishath Ahula
8 384 Aishath Layal

Addu High School
Kalaafaanu School
Dhaandhoo School
Jalaluddin School
Villa International
Villa International
Villa International
Hiriya School
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 113 Aishath Himna Has
4 157 Maeesha Abdul Had
5 634 Aishath Reema lbr
6 428 Thuhufa Ali
8 384 Aishath Layal
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
2 197 Fathimath Milha H
3 426 Afaa Abdulla
7 636 Aishath Ahula
9 382 Fathimath Vishma
10 637 Aishath Eema Afee

Under 17 Girls

Addu High School
Billabonghigh Intern
Villa International
Jalaluddin School
Hiriya School

Dhaandhoo School
Jalaluddin School
Villa International
Hiriya School

Villa International

200 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 113 Aishath Himna Has
2 197 Fathimath Milha H
3 157 Maeesha Abdul Had
4 634 Aishath Reema lbr
5 636 Aishath Ahula
6 384 Aishath Layal

Addu High School
Dhaandhoo School
Billabonghigh Intern
Villa International
Villa International
Hiriya School
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Under 17 Girls 400 Meter Dash

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 113 Aishath Himna Has Addu High School 1:01.28 5
2 197 Fathimath Milha H Dhaandhoo School 1:12.73 3
3 482 Aminath Thooba Sh Kalaafaanu School 1:16.74 1
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 224 Samha Mohamed G Dh. Atoll Educatio
2 482 Aminath Thooba Sh Kalaafaanu School
3 156 Raba Ismail Asif Billabonghigh Intern

2:51.81
3:14.90
3:29.48
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 224 Samha Mohamed
2 253 Zulaikha Abdulla
3 156 Raba Ismail Asif
DNF 700 Aminath Kareema

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Ghaazee School
Billabonghigh Intern
Aminiya School

5:55.62
7:07.29
7:16.09

NT
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Under 17 Girls 3000 Meter Run

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 224 Samha Mohamed G Dh. Atoll Educatio 13:41.19 5
2 253 Zulaikha Abdulla Ghaazee School 15:50.38 3
3 156 Raba Ismail Asif Billabonghigh Intern 16:22.06 1
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Under 17 Girls Long Jump

Name Yr Team Mark Wind Pts
Heat 1

1 192 Jaidha Abdul Wahh Dhaal Atoll School 3.68m NWI 5
2 384 Aishath Layal Hiriya School 3.00m NWI 3
3 701 Aishath Najufa Aminiya School 2.82m NWI 1
4 636 Aishath Ahula Villa International 2.73m NWI
5 428 Thuhufa Ali Jalaluddin School 2.56m NWI
6 382 Fathimath Vishma Hiriya School 2.32m NW1
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Aminath Raya Abdu
Maeesha Abdul Had
Zaina Zahir
Sharufa Abdul Aze
Aanaa lIbrahim
Aminath Kareema
Neesha Ahmed
Aishath Najufa
Afaa Abdulla
Aima Ali

Jalaluddin School
Billabonghigh Intern
Dhaal Atoll School
Dhaal Atoll School
Rehendhi School
Aminiya School

Villa International
Aminiya School
Jalaluddin School
Hiriya School
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Aminath Raya Abdu
Sharufa Abdul Aze
Zaina Zahir
Aanaa lbrahim
Aishath Reema lbr
Aima Ali

Jalaluddin School
Dhaal Atoll School
Dhaal Atoll School
Rehendhi School
Villa International
Hiriya School
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Heat 1
1 427 Aminath Raya Abdu Jalaluddin School
2 193 Sharufa Abdul Aze Dhaal Atoll School
3 768 Aanaa lIbrahim Rehendhi School
4 191 Zaina Zahir Dhaal Atoll School



MILO Interschool Athletics Championships Page 83 of 48

Under 13 Boys Team Scores (10 Events Scored)

Team Pts Spr Dst Hrd Rel Thr Jmp Oth

1 Aminiya School 25 3 0 0 16 1 5 0

2 Hafiz Ahmed School 17 0 0 0 12 0 5 0

3 H.Dh.Atoll Education Cent 14 5 5 0 0 1 3 0

4 Rehendhi School 12 0 1 0 0 10 1 0

5 Dharumavantha School 10 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

6 Thinadoo School 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

7 Mohamed Jamaaludheen Scho 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 0

8 Ghiyasuddin International 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Dhaandhoo School 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

8 Iskandhar School 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

8 Hiriya School 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

12 Fuvahmulaku School 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
12 Ghaazee School 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
14 Billabonghigh Internation 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Ahmadhiyya International 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Kalaafaanu School 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Under 13 Girls Team Scores (10 Events Scored)

Team Pts Spr Dst Hrd Rel Thr Jmp Oth

1 H.Dh.Atoll Education Cent 27 1 0 0 20 5 1 0

2 Jamaluddin School 19 5 3 0 6 0 5 0

3 Mardhoofeydhoo School 13 3 0 0 0 5 5 0

4 Ghiyasuddin International 10 3 5 0 2 0 0 0]

5 Thinadoo School 9 5 2 0 2 0 0 0

6 Aboobakuru School 7 1 0 0 6 0 0 0

7 Dhaal Atoll School 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0

8 Dhaandhoo School 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

9 Hafiz Ahmed School 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

9 Sharafuddin School 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

9 Ghaazee School 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

12 Billabonghigh Internation 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
13 Hiriya School 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Under 15 Boys Team Scores (13 Events Scored)

Team Pts Spr Dst Hrd Rel Thr Jmp Oth

1 Gn. Atoll Education Centr 36 4 2 0 20 5 5 0

2 G Dh. Atoll Education Cen 33 10 8 0 12 0 3 0

3 Majeediyya School 14 3 11 0 0 0 0 0

4 Ahmadhiyya International 11 5 0 0 4 1 1 0

5 Dhaal Atoll School 10 0 0 0 0 6 4 0

6 Jalaluddin School 8 0 0 0 0 3 5 0

7 Afeefuddin School 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

8 Jamaluddin School 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

9 Sharafuddin School 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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9 Mohamed Jamaaludheen Scho 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
9 Thaajuddeen School 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
12 Dharumavantha School 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Billabonghigh Internation 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Hafiz Ahmed School 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Under 15 Girls Team Scores (12 Events Scored)
Team Pts Spr Dst Hrd Rel Thr Jmp Oth
1 Sharafuddin School 33 10 1 0 20 1 1 0
2 Thaajuddeen School 20 6 0 0 8 1 5 0
3 Ahmadhiyya International 13 0 0 0 8 5 0 0
4 H.Dh.Atoll Education Cent 10 4 3 0 0 0 3 0
4 G Dh. Atoll Education Cen 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
6 Rehendhi School 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
6 Hafiz Ahmed School 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
8 Aminiya School 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
9 Dhaandhoo School 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Afeefuddin School 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Aboobakuru School 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
10 Dhaal Atoll School 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
13 Billabonghigh Internation 1 0] 1 0 0] 0 0 0
Under 17 Boys Team Scores (13 Events Scored)
Team Pts Spr Dst Hrd Rel Thr Jmp Oth
1 G Dh. Atoll Education Cen 39 3 11 0 20 0 5 0
2 Gn. Atoll Education Centr 26 9 0 0 12 2 3 0
3 Addu High School 17 0 13 0 0 0 4 0
4 Afeefuddin School 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Jalaluddin School 10 0 0 0 2 8 0 0
6 Villa International High 9 1 0 0 0 3 5 0
6 Dhaal Atoll School 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0]
8 Thaajuddeen School 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0]
9 Ghaazee School 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
10 Sharafuddin School 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 Billabonghigh Internation 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 Rehendhi School 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Under 17 Girls Team Scores (10 Events Scored)
Team Pts Spr Dst Hrd Rel Thr Jmp Oth
1 Addu High School 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Jalaluddin School 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
1 G Dh. Atoll Education Cen 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0
4 Dhaal Atoll School 13 0 0 0 0 8 5 0
5 Kalaafaanu School 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
5 Dhaandhoo School 7 7 0 0 0] 0 0 0]
5 Billabonghigh Internation 7 1 3 0 0] 3 0 0]
8 Ghaazee School 6 0] 6 0 0] 0 0 0]
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9 Hiriya School 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
10 Aminiya School 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
10 Rehendhi School 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0



